Pos

0 N A WN =

© 00 N U~ WN = O ©

20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57

Bib
1194
559
1170
1207
895
1002

1004
956
904
881
443

724
831
182
428
75
221
1154
199
41
509
1175

696
1125
184
1043
35
624
1132
888
725
552
416
87
541
580
633
72
524
728
1180
476
171
471
1106
883
305
1185
1187
14
195
770
322
1213
891

Time
02:29:52
02:35:46
02:39:45
02:41:29
02:41:40
02:41:47
02:41:48
02:42:09
02:42:59
02:43:17
02:43:18
02:43:27
02:43:42
02:43:45
02:43:50
02:44:32
02:44:52
02:44:56
02:45:05
02:45:42
02:45:43
02:45:47
02:46:22
02:46:54
02:47:00
02:47:02
02:47:17
02:47:24
02:47:27
02:47:32
02:48:03
02:48:03
02:48:44
02:48:49
02:48:57
02:49:19
02:49:29
02:49:32
02:49:41
02:49:43
02:50:12
02:50:48
02:51:17
02:51:38
02:51:55
02:52:10
02:52:19
02:52:20
02:52:24
02:52:25
02:52:37
02:52:38
02:53:15
02:53:52
02:53:55
02:54:04
02:54:08
02:54:10

Name

Jonathan Poole
Sean Edwards
Gareth Crossley
Paul Hunt

Myles Preston
Wayne Loveridge
Stephen Fabes
Rob Drag
Jonathan Tindall

Gareth Alan-Williams

Craig Wilson
David Powell
Graham Sherwin
Jason French
Jim Lurkins

Sam Duggan
Graham Hope
lan Selby

Dean Summers
Alex van Oostrum
Rob Fox

David Searle
Michael Sheppard
Ricky Coster
Ronan Hoare
Matthew Davis
David Carswell
Alastair Bloore
Daniel Campion
James Olliffe
Matthew Jobson
Rich Harding
Julian Smith
Simon Gill

Liam White
Jeremy Rogers
Paul Fernandez
Jonathan Warner
John Robertson
David Ball
Matthew Lock
Mark Curtis
Adrian Huntley
Andrew Cotterill
Simon Arthur
Robbie Hicks
Simon Myers
Andrew Mckillop
Sean Wilson
Tom Rann
Freddie Strachan
Joe Costley
James Gaunt
Dan Jones
Samuel Skinner
Paul Nixon
Steve Falgate
Stephen Rivers

2019

Individual Results

Venue: Tilsley Park, Abingdon, Oxfordshire

Date: Sunday, 20th October 2019

Club

Serpentine RC

Lytchett Manor Striders

Army HQ/Rifles

Clapham Chasers

Mornington Chasers

Chard RRC

Victoria Park Harriers and Tower Hamlets AC
City Of Salisbury AC & RC

Twemlow Track Club

Brighton Phoenix

Egdon Heath Harriers

Wellingborough & District AC

The Stragglers Running Club

Victoria Park Harriers and Tower Hamlets AC
Kidlington Running Club

Uknetrunner.co.uk

Llanelli AC

Shrewsbury AC

Victoria Park Harriers and Tower Hamlets AC
1 Regt RLC

Mornington Chasers

Black Pear Joggers

Epsom & Ewell Harriers
Lordshill Road Runners
Brackley and District RC
White Horse Harriers
Avon Valley Runners
Gade Valley Harriers
Victory AC

Norfolk Gazelles AC

Abingdon AC

Stubbington Green Runners
Ealing Southall & Middlesex AC
Rugby & Northampton AC
Witney Road Runners

Ipswich Jaffa RC

Vale Of Aylesbury AC

Army HQ

Egdon Heath Harriers

Army HQ

Kidlington Running Club

St Albans Striders

Wycombe Phoenix Harriers & AC

1 Yorks

Newbury Nutters

Cambridge & Coleridge AC
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Gender
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male

Abingdon Marathon _

GenPos

[ www.Shoot4Goal.com

SUSSEXSPORT

PHOTOGRAPHY.COM
Category CatPos Chip Time  ChipPos
SM 1 02:29:51 1
SM 2 02:35:45 2
SM 3 02:39:43 3
SM 4 02:41:28 4
SM 5 02:41:39 5
SM 6 02:41:45 6
SM 7 02:41:46 7
SM 8 02:42:06 8
SM 9 02:42:55 9
VM40 1 02:43:15 11
VM40 2 02:43:07 10
VM50 1 02:43:24 12
SM 10 02:43:39 13
SM 11 02:43:42 14
SM 12 02:43:45 15
SM 13 02:44:25 16
VM40 3 02:44:50 17
VM40 4 02:44:56 18
SM 14 02:45:03 19
SM 15 02:45:38 20
SM 16 02:45:42 22
SM 17 02:45:39 21
SM 18 02:46:14 23
SM 19 02:46:40 24
SM 20 02:46:53 25
VM40 5 02:46:55 26
VM40 6 02:47:13 27
VM50 2 02:47:23 28
SM 21 02:47:25 29
SM 22 02:47:26 30
SM 23 02:47:55 32
VM40 7 02:47:51 31
SM 24 02:48:39 33
VM40 8 02:48:42 34
SM 25 02:48:53 35
VM40 9 02:49:17 37
VM40 10 02:49:21 38
VM40 1 02:49:16 36
VM40 12 02:49:30 39
VM40 13 02:49:36 40
SM 26 02:50:09 42
VM40 14 02:50:47 43
VM50 3 02:51:14 45
SM 27 02:51:12 44
VM40 15 02:51:53 46
VM40 16 02:52:02 47
VM40 17 02:52:15 48
VM40 18 02:50:01 41
SM 28 02:52:19 50
SM 29 02:52:16 49
SM 30 02:52:25 =51
VM50 4 02:52:25 =51
SM 31 02:53:03 53
SM 32 02:53:37 54
SM 33 02:53:46 55
VM40 19 02:53:53 56
VM40 20 02:53:58 57
VM40 21 02:54:02 58



Pos
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99

100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133

Bib
677
404
502
119
1057
957
261
521
1127
500
987
752
22

1119
384
974
952
202

1191
829

1009
830
107
596

1014
560
743

16
56
13

1089

1145
551

1050
267
738
745
381
231
458
138
191
679
986
225
894

1186
417
481

1062
664
805
796
939
217
868
420
885
573
878

68
637
887

1032
617
804
603

1104
865
721
982
600
484

1006

Time
02:54:12
02:54:26
02:54:30
02:54:39
02:54:40
02:54:40
02:54:45
02:54:47
02:54:52
02:55:06
02:55:08
02:55:10
02:55:16
02:55:22
02:55:29
02:55:35
02:55:42
02:55:43
02:55:50
02:56:04
02:56:14
02:56:25
02:56:27
02:56:34
02:56:35
02:56:43
02:56:44
02:56:59
02:57:06
02:57:07
02:57:11
02:57:13
02:57:15
02:57:20
02:57:27
02:57:28
02:57:36
02:57:38
02:57:50
02:57:50
02:57:51
02:57:53
02:57:55
02:57:57
02:58:08
02:58:10
02:58:22
02:58:23
02:58:27
02:58:33
02:58:42
02:58:49
02:58:52
02:58:53
02:58:57
02:58:57
02:58:59
02:59:00
02:59:01
02:59:02
02:59:03
02:59:03
02:59:07
02:59:09
02:59:23
02:59:25
02:59:27
02:59:27
02:59:31
02:59:37
02:59:42
02:59:45
02:59:45
02:59:45
02:59:55

Name

William Lord
Jack Goodwin
Bruce Campbell
Lee Hardie

Matt Harrison
Scott Farley
Philip Howard
Oliver Ambrose
Sean McLoughlin
Julian Thacker
David Moody
Gregory George
Tony Randell
James Mills
Jonny Burke
Marcus Hill
Jeffrey Trybus
Steve Golla
Ralph Dadswell
Alex Briscoe
Tom Jenkins
Kevin Rice
Thomas Grantham
Dave Perrett
Matthew Mills
Paul Woolley
Derek Lloyd
Craig Taylor
John Cox

Emma Navesey
Matthew Beaven
Chris Peskett
Mike Wheeler
Adam Versteeg
John Baslington
Richard Baskerville
Garry James
Chris Buley
Mathew Browne
Michael Wiggins
Leo Krikhaar
Mark Carwardine
Giles Hartwright
Will Brotherston
Chris Dewey
John Sandhu
Richard Evans
Phil Devine

Lisa Rooney
Don Rufus

Mark Norris
Alex Scott

Matt Ayre

Mark Sysum
Sam Ward
Patrick Warburton
Chris Harvey
Brian Robb
Pascal Evans
Tom Abrahams
Olivier Evans
Tim Wildman
Keith Shaw
Robert Mole
Otto Karhunen
Mark Sykes
Joshua Cardwell
Barry Regan
Barry Fraser
Matt Clements
Ben Shirley
Fabrice Klein
Alexander Gerald
Andy Raynor
Mark Flitton

Club

Abingdon AC
Kidlington Running Club
Egdon Heath Harriers

Hillingdon AC

Watford Joggers

Egdon Heath Harriers
Marshall Milton Keynes AC
Ealing Eagles Running Club

City Of Salisbury AC & RC

Headington RR
Cherwell Runners & Joggers

Ealing Eagles Running Club
White Horse Harriers

Witney Road Runners
Bracknell Forest Runners

Datchet Dashers

Marlow Striders

North Wales RR

Great Western Runners
Haywards Heath Harriers
Egdon Heath Harriers
Barnes Runners
Newbury AC

7 Para RHA

Bicester Tri Club
Reading Roadrunners

Clapham Pioneers

Centurion RC

Watford Joggers
Andover AC

St Albans Striders

7 Regt RLC

Collingwood AC

South West Road Runners
Basingstoke & Mid Hants AC

Cirencester AC

Winchester & District AC

Bristol and West AC

Clevedon AC

Great Western Runners

Bromsgrove and Redditch

Southville Running Club
Coventry Godiva Harriers

Redway Runners
Wellingborough & District AC

Thames Hare & Hounds
Forest of Dean AC
Newbury AC
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Gender
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male

Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male

Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male

GenPos
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87

1
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99

100
101
102
103
104
105

106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
17
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131

Category
SM
SM

VM50
VM40
SM
VM40
VM40
SM
SM
VM40
SM
VM40
VM50
VM40
SM
VM40
SM
VM40
VM50
SM
SM
SM
SM
VM40
SM
VM40
VM40
SM
SM
SW
VM40
VM40
SM
VM40
SM
VM50
SM
SM
SM
VM40
VM40
VM50
SM
SM
VM50
VM50
SM
SM
VW35
VM40
VM40
SM
VM40
VM40
SM
SM
VM40
SM
VM40
VM40
VM40
VM40
SM
VM40
SM
SM
SM
SM
VM50
SM
VM40
SM
SM
SM
SM

CatPos
34
35

5
22
36
23
24
37
38
25
39
26

6
27
40
28
41
29

7
42
43
44
45
30
46
31
32
47
48

1
33
34
49
35
50

8
51
52
53
36
37

9
54
55
10
11
56
57

1
38
39
58
40
41
59
60
42
61
43
44
45
46
62
47
63
64
65
66
12
67
48
68
69
70
71

Chip Time
02:54:07
02:54:21
02:54:27
02:54:25
02:54:27
02:54:31
02:54:38
02:54:45
02:54:49
02:54:48
02:55:00
02:55:03
02:55:12
02:55:12
02:55:02
02:55:26
02:55:37
02:55:36
02:55:44
02:56:00
02:55:56
02:56:05
02:56:19
02:56:25
02:56:31
02:56:29
02:56:33
02:56:48
02:57:01
02:57:03
02:56:53
02:57:09
02:57:09
02:57:02
02:57:25
02:57:18
02:57:06
02:57:27
02:57:45
02:57:37
02:57:30
02:57:52
02:57:49
02:57:55
02:58:02
02:57:54
02:58:09
02:58:11
02:58:14
02:58:24
02:58:30
02:58:41
02:58:31
02:58:47
02:58:39
02:58:52
02:58:48
02:58:55
02:58:58
02:58:56
02:58:59
02:58:55
02:58:58
02:59:04
02:59:07
02:59:14
02:59:21
02:59:21
02:59:16
02:59:30
02:59:33
02:59:30
02:59:14
02:59:40
02:59:49

ChipPos
59
60
=62
61
=62
64
65
66
68
67
69
71
=72
=72
70
74
76
75
77
79
78
80
81
82
84
83
85
86
88
90
87
=92
=92
89
95
94
91
96
99
98
97
101
100
103
104
102
105
106
107
108
109
112
110
113
111
115
114
=116
=119
118
121
=116
=119
122
123
=124
=127
=127
126
=129
132
=129
=124
133
137



Pos
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208

Bib
847
608

76
472
120
749

1048
921
801
437

34
616
621
160
702

1107
10
390
814
1188
440
1148

558
732

1121
620
980

1042
761
385
985
628
658
970
236

597
327

1070
125

1117
866
871
238

121
173

1147

1015

114
140
686
227
906

57
907
645
431
670
407
810

36

998
166
377
667
899
50
94
304
205
66
744
447
661
278

Time
02:59:56
02:59:59
03:00:00
03:00:19
03:00:27
03:00:28
03:01:16
03:01:17
03:01:39
03:01:58
03:01:59
03:02:00
03:02:01
03:02:05
03:02:06
03:02:24
03:02:24
03:02:34
03:02:40
03:03:14
03:03:16
03:03:53
03:03:57
03:04:06
03:04:11
03:04:26
03:04:49
03:05:12
03:05:15
03:05:18
03:05:22
03:05:29
03:05:30
03:05:32
03:05:40
03:05:59
03:06:00
03:06:06
03:06:16
03:06:21
03:06:26
03:06:43
03:06:45
03:06:46
03:06:51
03:07:15
03:07:17
03:07:19
03:07:21
03:07:22
03:07:33
03:07:38
03:07:39
03:07:43
03:07:51
03:07:57
03:07:58
03:08:22
03:08:34
03:08:34
03:08:39
03:08:40
03:08:49
03:08:52
03:08:58
03:08:58
03:09:13
03:09:22
03:09:25
03:09:34
03:09:44
03:09:47
03:10:04
03:10:09
03:10:11

Name

Darren Hunt
Peter Bedwell
Omar Loss
David Miller
Paul Buckett
lan Foreman
David Yarnall
David Howe
Mark Pinder
Paul Davies
Matthew Peleszok
Jack McKeon
Michael Tune
Nick Macey
David Tomlin
Dave Jones
Barrie Day

Guy Forster
Roger Beardsworth
Peter Clarke
Becky Tovey
Graham Stent
Kate Allred

Paul Evans
William Hepburn

Benjamin Barbersmith

David Leadley
Chris Mackin
David Kenyon
Giles Hermitage
Scott Isaacs

lan Thompson
Jack Vamvas
Ross Wood

Philip Quantrill
Mark Rogers

Tim Jones

Jane Faram
Naohisa Matsumoto
Alan Eyles
Nils-Kristian Liborg
Annaka Charters
Josephine Hall
Kevin Fine
Christopher Noble
Tuyen Doan
Simon Bale
Stephen Jones
Matthew Jones
Jonathon Mateo
Antony Constantinou
Ruby Spencer
Russ Mullen
Bradley Cameron
Jim Karthauser
Kelvin Banbury
Jonny Brough
Kevin Eldridge
Richard Morley
Simon Wallis
Trevor Wilkinson
Chris Ray

Andy McCall

Mark Constantinou
Robert Smith
Alistair Wakefield
Tom George
Adam Nightingale
Nathan Powell
David Honeywill
Stephen McGlynn
Mark Wilsher
Bruno Viola
Matthew Ashby
Michael Garry

Club

Crawley Saints & Sinners Running Club

Desford Striders
Calne Running Club

Centurion RC

Desborough Rapid

Thames Valley Harriers

Swindon Harriers

Cherwell Runners & Joggers
Cheltenham and County Harriers
Bramley Trail Runners
Runnymede Runners

BRJ Run and Tri

Kent AC

Romsey Road Runners
Newbury AC

Eynsham Road Runners
Black Pear Joggers

Vegan Runners UK
Kenilworth Runners

Abingdon AC
Leighton Buzzard Athletic Club
Basingstoke & Mid Hants AC

Marshall Milton Keynes AC
Great Yarmouth Road Runners
Cherwell Runners & Joggers
Vale Of Aylesbury AC
Southville Running Club

Ealing Eagles Running Club

Victoria Park Harriers and Tower Hamlets AC
Victoria Park Harriers and Tower Hamlets AC

Torbay AAC
Brackley and District RC

Thames Hare & Hounds

Collingwood AC

Thanet Roadrunners AC
Haywards Heath Harriers
Thanet Roadrunners AC
Basingstoke & Mid Hants AC
Desford Striders

Adalta Cycling Club

Gade Valley Harriers
Spa Striders

Farnham Runners
Collingwood AC

Stubbington Green Runners
Wight Tri

Oxford Tri

Metros RC

Great Western Runners
Medway and Maidstone AC
Royston Runners

Gade Valley Harriers
Oxford City AC

Page 3 of 11

Gender
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male

Female
Male

Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male

Female
Male
Male
Male

Female

Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male

Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male

GenPos

132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
3
152
4
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
5
167
168
169
6
7
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177

178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200

Category

VM40
SM
SM
SM

VM50

VM40
SM

VM40

VM50

VM50
SM
SM

VM50

VM50

VM40
SM

VM40

VM40

VM50

VM40

VW35

VM40

VW45
SM
SM
SM

VM50

VM40

VM50

VM40

VM40

VM40

VM50
SM

VM40

VM40

VM60
SW
SM
SM

VM40

VW35
SW
SM

VM50

VM40

VM50
SM

VM40
SM

VM50
SW
SM
SM
SM

VM40

VM40

VM40
SM

VM40

VM50

VM50

VM40

VM50
SM

VM40

VM40
SM

VM50

VM40

VM40

VM50
SM
SM

VM40

CatPos

49
72
73
74
13
50
75
51
14
15
76
77
16
17
52
78
53
54
18
55
2
56
1
79
80
81
19
57
20
58
59
60
21
82
61
62
1
2
83
84
63
3
3
85
22
64
23
86
65
87
24
4
88
89
90
66
67
68
91
69
25
26
70
27
92
71
72
93
28
73
74
29
94
95
75

Chip Time
02:59:46
02:59:43
02:59:45
03:00:10
03:00:16
03:00:02
02:59:31
03:01:08
03:01:24
03:01:57
03:01:55
03:01:49
03:01:54
03:01:47
03:02:05
03:02:07
03:02:17
03:02:20
03:01:28
03:03:06
03:03:02
03:03:47
03:03:40
03:03:40
03:03:49
03:04:06
03:04:25
03:04:55
03:05:01
03:05:12
03:05:10
03:05:09
03:05:18
03:05:15
03:05:38
03:05:39
03:05:56
03:05:51
03:06:02
03:06:09
03:06:19
03:06:34
03:06:35
03:06:38
03:06:46
03:06:52
03:07:13
03:07:16
03:07:17
03:07:02
03:07:23
03:06:55
03:07:35
03:07:00
03:07:41
03:07:51
03:07:43
03:07:15
03:08:19
03:08:07
03:08:15
03:08:34
03:08:19
03:08:41
03:08:38
03:08:34
03:09:06
03:09:06
03:08:56
03:09:21
03:09:33
03:09:40
03:09:55
03:09:34
03:09:49

ChipPos
136
134
135
139
140
138
131
141
142
148
147
145
146
144
149
150
151
152
143
154
153
157

=155
=155
158
159
160
161
162
165
164
163
167
166
168
169
171
170
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
184
186
187
182
188
180
189
181
190
192
191
185
=195
193
194
=197
=195
200
199
=197
=202
=202
201
204
205
208
210
206
209



Bib
478
498
499
882
893
1140
17
174
26
853
526
942
180
813
337
1088
880
468
118
1019
991
844
77
797
994
283
496
198
430
862
676
713
554
1007
1195
237
299
792
644

607

192

811
1166
1215

572

245

979
1128

146
1080

137
1126
1041

698

167

716

652

Time
03:10:16
03:10:18
03:10:18
03:10:32
03:10:36
03:10:43
03:10:46
03:10:48
03:11:01
03:11:31
03:11:43
03:11:43
03:11:47
03:12:10
03:12:18
03:12:21
03:12:23
03:12:28
03:12:32
03:12:45
03:12:57
03:13:08
03:13:16
03:13:25
03:13:28
03:13:36
03:13:37
03:13:40
03:13:46
03:13:50
03:13:52
03:13:55
03:14:02
03:14:06
03:14:08
03:14:10
03:14:15
03:14:15
03:14:20
03:14:44
03:14:48
03:14:51
03:15:06
03:15:14
03:15:16
03:15:19
03:15:22
03:15:38
03:15:44
03:15:59
03:16:02
03:16:02
03:16:07
03:16:12
03:16:27
03:16:29
03:16:45
03:16:46
03:17:13
03:17:26
03:17:46
03:17:58
03:18:06
03:18:18
03:18:24
03:18:25
03:18:35
03:18:39
03:18:48
03:19:10
03:19:13
03:19:24
03:19:32
03:19:35
03:19:41

Name

Phil Gray

Brian Fields
Alexandra Door
Ewan Macdonald
Samuel Ferguson
Trevor Chilton
Kelly Dicks
Gavin Rennie
Duncan Emery
Steve Tait
Gisela Payne
Tom Arnold
Tom Hughes
Mark Thomas
John-Paul Hamilton
Edward Rhodes
Anthony Lashmar
Erica Key

Alan Reynolds
David Johnson
lan Goodenough
Bryony North
Rajiv Ratan

Jo Treasure
David Livings
Ben Bliss

Paul Welch
Michael Hill
Jonathan Davies
Kelly Clark
Robert Harrison
Tony Page
Andy Cook
Lyndon Hearn
David Kearney
Karen Cripps
Laura Hales
Mark Westall
Nicholas Crowther
Edward Burke
David Rayfield
Paul Bonner
George Scratcherd
Jennifer Bushell
Richard Braid
Rachel Piper
Jordan Rodger
Mike Duff

Peter Veleski
Jack de Bokx
Matt Daniels

lain Hall

Bruce Li

Danny Oliver
Ross Deacon
Alan Wood
William Moore
Jon Strong
Wayne Farrugia
Jordan Lister
Tom Ball
Joanne Labram
John Mcelroy
Christopher Chester
Keith Bushnell
Joe Leddra
Kenny Heaton
Tom Watts
Simon Prytherch
Antony Beamish
Jerome Dunne
Stan Charles-Jones
Pedro Werneck
Matthew Axton
Yiannis Fitsakis

Club
Oxford City AC

Egdon Heath Harriers
Eynsham Road Runners

Herne Hill Harriers
Great Western Runners
Reading Roadrunners
West 4 Harriers
Woking AC

Oxford Tri

Cherwell Runners & Joggers
Harpenden Arrows

Reading Roadrunners
Witney Road Runners
Collingwood AC

Blackwater Valley Runners
London Heathside

UKRunChat Running Club
Egdon Heath Harriers
Basingstoke & Mid Hants AC

Victoria Park Harriers and Tower Hamlets AC

Guildford & Godalming AC
Reading Roadrunners
Gade Valley Harriers
Harpenden Arrows

Great Western Runners

Woking AC
Gade Valley Harriers

Southville Running Club
Wootton Road Runners

Royal Wootton Bassett Hounds RC

Ealing Eagles Running Club
Woking AC

Cherwell Runners & Joggers
Fleet & Crookham AC
Ealing Eagles Running Club
Avon Valley Runners

Ealing Southall & Middlesex AC

Gade Valley Harriers

Harwell Harriers

Hook Runners

North East Veterans AC
Reading Roadrunners

St Albans Striders
Abingdon AC

Hedge End Running Club
Chineham Park Running Club
Hedge End Running Club

Reading Roadrunners
Massey Ferguson RC
Cherwell Runners & Joggers
Gade Valley Harriers

Witney Road Runners
Serpentine RC

Saint Edmund Pacers
Belgrave Harriers
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Gender
Male
Male

Female
Male
Male
Male

Female
Male
Male
Male

Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male

Female
Male
Male
Male

Female
Male

Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male

Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male

Female

Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male

Female
Male

Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male

Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male

GenPos
201
202

209
210
211
212
213
214
12
215
216
217

226
227

16
17

230
231

233
234
18
235
19
236
237
238

240
241
242
243
244
245
246
247

257

260
261

263

Category
VM50
VM50

SW
SM
SM
VM50
SW
VM50
VM40
VM50
VW35
SM
SM
VM40
VM40
VM50
VM40
VW35
VM50
SM
VM40
SW
SM
VW35
SM
SM
VM50
VM40
VM40
VW35
VM50
VM40
VM50
VM40
SM
VW35
VW45
SM
VM40
SM
VM50
SM
SM
SW
VM40
VW35
SM
VM40
SM
VM50
SM
SM
VM40
VM40
VM40
SM
SM
VM50
SM
SM
VM40
VW45
VM50
VM50
VM40
SM
VM40
SM
VM50
VM40
VM40
SM
SM
SM
VM40

CatPos
30
31

5
96
97
32

6
33
76
34

4
98
99
77
78
35
79

5
36

100

80
7

101

102
103
37
81
82

38
83
39
84
104

105
85
106
40
107
108

86

109
87
110
41
111
112
88
89
90
113
114
42
115
116
91

43
44
92
17
93
18
45
94
95
19
120
121
%

Chip Time
03:09:39
03:10:00
03:10:01
03:10:19
03:09:59
03:10:16
03:10:40
03:10:31
03:10:29
03:07:12
03:11:10
03:11:12
03:11:31
03:11:50
03:11:50
03:12:00
03:12:01
03:12:09
03:12:18
03:12:37
03:12:47
03:12:38
03:12:59
03:12:41
03:12:47
03:13:03
03:13:17
03:13:27
03:13:17
03:13:40
03:13:12
03:13:35
03:13:29
03:13:46
03:13:17
03:13:39
03:14:04
03:13:46
03:13:46
03:14:28
03:14:37
03:14:35
03:14:54
03:14:56
03:14:45
03:14:58
03:14:55
03:15:20
03:15:29
03:15:32
03:15:39
03:14:58
03:15:43
03:15:51
03:15:52
03:15:43
03:16:39
03:16:32
03:16:54
03:17:12
03:17:08
03:17:31
03:17:43
03:17:51
03:17:46
03:18:03
03:17:42
03:18:31
03:18:28
03:18:37
03:19:01
03:18:41
03:19:18
03:19:30
03:19:31

ChipPos
207
212
213
215
211
214
218
217
216
183
219
220
221

=222
=222
224

274



290
291
292
293
294
295
296
297
298
299
300
301
302
303
304
305
306
307
308
309
310
311
312
313
314
315
316
317
318
319

321

Bib
656
993
753
130
550
649
188
183
273
81

522
693
1031
422
1143
506
366
653
44
976
972
400
482
707

297
1044
790
549
1159
518
832
773
218
23
259
978
179
925
43
111
817

950
234
298
818
351
100
250
1199
1172
105
946

421
1003
748
1055
680
687
89

Time
03:19:44
03:19:45
03:19:48
03:20:04
03:20:05
03:20:10
03:20:14
03:20:24
03:20:36
03:20:43

03:21
03:21
03:21
03:21
03:21
03:21
03:21

:01
:04
:09
112
112
126
:55

03:22:06
03:22:12
03:22:32
03:22:42
03:22:46
03:22:49
03:22:49
03:22:50
03:22:52
03:23:00
03:23:08
03:23:10
03:23:13
03:23:28
03:23:28
03:23:29
03:23:32
03:23:34
03:23:38
03:23:42
03:24:06
03:24:13
03:24:14
03:24:19
03:24:22
03:24:28
03:24:30
03:24:36
03:24:46
03:24:50
03:24:52
03:25:06
03:25:07
03:25:13
03:25:44
03:25:57
03:26:10
03:26:10
03:26:11
03:26:20
03:26:21
03:26:30
03:26:34
03:26:52
03:26:53
03:26:58
03:27:03
03:27:14
03:27:14
03:27:16
03:27:26
03:27:31
03:27:33
03:27:42
03:27:44
03:27:48
03:27:49
03:28:02

Name

Martin Fray
Thomas Coney
Richard Moreton
Carlos Constantino
Martina Cambruzzi
Michel Hardie
Thomas Binnie
Dominic Duroux
Joel Starkey

Karin Voller

Neil Ambrose

Jon Overton

Christopher Shearwood

Laura Jones
Robert Giles
Sam Allpass
Richard Mason
Lewis Newton
Peter Kennedy
Mike Hart
Jason A'Court
Richard Moss
Daniel Green
Emma Pearson
James Gill

Paul Martin
Matthew Marshall

Simon Carson Jones

Justin Mumford
Gavin Turner
Stuart Sellers
Sam Mumford
Jon Burgess
Tom Burton
Jonathan Hall
Ted Rowntree
Rob Bate
Stephen Brooks
Katy Young

Phil Mercer
Jemma Lewis
Jake Lowe
Oran Dillon
Richard Livesey
John Mckeon
Toby Laver
Martin Koorts
Clare Meraz
Danny Batchelor
Jamie Boot

Ray Pemberton
Peter Doveren
Kevin Barrett
Michael Holladay
Christopher Cooper
Victoria Old
Gavin Sullivan
John Phillips
Andrew Lister
James Horner
Simon Atkin
Andrew Pearl
Paul Spendloff
Owen Thurlby
Adam Coffey
Matthew Allen
Matthew Cooke
Les Hutchinson
Anna Giles
Robert Broughton
Diana Kreica
Emma Mossup
Tim Gates

Nigel Cotton
Robert Sharp

Club

Compton Harriers RC
Abingdon AC
Harpenden Arrows

Portsmouth Joggers
Thames Valley Harriers
Ealing Eagles Running Club

Farnham Runners
Cruisers RC
Metros RC

Eastleigh RC
Barnes Runners
Fetch Everyone

The Stragglers Running Club

St Albans Striders
Chiltern Harriers AC
Leighton Fun Runners
Farnham Runners
Edmonton RC

Ware Joggers
Southville Running Club
Farnham Runners

Avon Valley Runners

Great Western Runners
Alchester Running Club
Great Western Runners

London City Athletics Club

Gade Valley Harriers
Clevedon AC

Clapham Chasers

Bournville Harriers
Rand AC

Great Western Runners
Cherwell Runners & Joggers
Desford Striders

Avon Valley Runners
Woking AC

Fulham Running Club
Stamford Striders
Cruisers RC

Farnham Runners
Kidlington Running Club
Les Croupiers

Metros RC

Army HQ
London City Athletics Club

Cherwell Runners & Joggers
Eastleigh RC

Clapham Chasers
Falmouth RR

Dartford Road Runners

Didcot Runners
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Gender
Male
Male
Male
Male

Female
Male
Male
Male
Male

Female
Male
Male
Male

Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male

Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male

Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male

Female
Male

Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male

Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male

Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male

Female
Male

Female

Female
Male
Male
Male

GenPos
264
265
266
267
21
268
269
270
271
22
272
273
274

275

298

Category
VM50
VM40
VM40
VM40

SW
VM40
SM
VM40
SM
VW35
VM40
SM
VM50
VW35
VM50
VM50
VM40
SM
VM50
VM40
VM40
VM40
VM40
VW45
VM40
VM40
SM
VM40
VM40
SM
SM
VW45
VM60
VM40
VM40
SM
VM50
VM50
SW
VM40
VW35
VM40
SM
VM40
VM40
VM40
VM50
VW35
VM50
SM
VM50
VM50
VM40
VM40
SM
VW35
VM40
VM40
VM50
VM40
SM
VM40
VM40
VM40
SM
SM
VM40
VM40
VW35
SM
SW
VW45
VM50
VM50
VM50

CatPos
46
97
98
99

9
100
122
101
123
10
102
124
47
11
48
49
103
125
50
104
105
106
107

108
109
126
110
111
127
128

112
113
129
51
52
10
114
12
115
130
116
17z
118
53
13
54
131
55
56
119
120
132
14
121
122
57
123
133
124
125
126
134
135
127
128
15
136
1

58
59
60

Chip Time
03:19:28
03:19:30
03:19:27
03:19:23
03:19:32
03:19:38
03:20:06
03:19:55
03:20:14
03:20:07
03:20:30
03:20:42
03:20:45
03:20:57
03:21:02
03:21:19
03:21:24
03:21:14
03:21:55
03:22:03
03:22:09
03:22:09
03:22:07
03:22:20
03:22:40
03:22:43
03:22:44
03:22:55
03:22:39
03:23:00
03:23:04
03:23:02
03:23:07
03:23:14
03:23:13
03:23:20
03:23:02
03:23:36
03:24:06
03:23:40
03:23:49
03:23:48
03:24:03
03:24:00
03:24:04
03:24:30
03:24:12
03:24:28
03:24:41
03:23:57
03:24:43
03:25:09
03:25:28
03:25:39
03:25:50
03:25:41
03:26:01
03:25:58
03:26:09
03:25:47
03:26:33
03:26:27
03:26:34
03:26:27
03:26:24
03:26:55
03:26:38
03:26:20
03:27:07
03:26:38
03:27:09
03:27:26
03:27:23
03:26:53
03:27:19

ChipPos
284
=285
283



374

430
431

433

387
1131
657
684
30

376
194

155

859
1008
495
602
555
593
369
983
1081
517

142
467

654
1016
543
63
870
802
149
466
1152
788
136
1183
254
405
197
275
697
775

233

Time
03:28:16
03:28:27
03:28:29
03:28:30
03:28:40
03:28:41
03:28:42
03:28:43
03:28:48
03:28:52
03:28:54
03:28:57
03:29:11
03:29:18
03:29:28
03:29:31
03:29:38
03:29:40
03:29:47
03:29:52
03:29:56
03:30:00
03:30:06
03:30:09
03:30:14
03:30:50
03:30:53
03:30:58
03:31:03
03:31:13
03:31:17
03:31:34
03:31:36
03:31:58
03:32:03
03:32:04
03:32:07
03:32:12
03:32:15
03:32:26
03:32:35
03:32:42
03:32:58
03:33:02
03:33:13
03:33:20
03:33:28
03:33:33
03:33:40
03:33:45
03:33:56
03:34:04
03:34:15
03:34:16
03:34:30
03:34:52
03:34:53
03:35:05
03:35:07
03:35:08
03:35:10
03:35:12
03:35:32
03:35:45
03:35:48
03:35:54
03:35:57
03:36:01
03:36:09
03:36:14
03:36:14
03:36:19
03:36:50
03:37:26
03:37:59

Name

Bradley McBain
Liam Hosier
Bart Saaiman
David Old

Rob Kershaw
Samuel Santos
Tim Thorpe
Hugo Hunter

Lu Rahman
Osama Baldo
Claire Fletcher
Andrew Jardine
Ben Chataway
Rob Maynard
Colin Lee
Dafydd Thomas
Robert Dalgliesh
Christopher Cramp
Phil Freeman
Serge Daval
Richard Stansfield
Rod Sinnott

Deborah Everingham

Stephen Cooney
Rob Savory

Jon Dodd

Ashley Pate
Harvey Wickham
Lawrence Burton
Ruth Fisher
Kannan Bhaskaran
David Mason
Debbie Hughes
Dave Bennett
Hannah Martyn
Rachel Dervish
Sarah Price
Joseph Hook
Thomas Rand
Kimberley Mansell
Liz Fraser

Christopher Patterson

Jeremy Weightman
Simon Harris
Oliver Bray
Stuart Craig
Sarah Pryor
Yumika Araki
Mike Duggan
Bryan Morrish
Jake Pillans
Phil Adams
Andrew Craig
Adam Reynolds
Alasdair Kerr
Matthew Childs
Carl Morgan
Mike Pollard
Rachel Whiting
Chris Brammer
Stephen King
Kate Brook
Simon Ellice
Kieran Conway
Andrew Jones
James Teh
Mark Cortaville
Kirsty Cartwright
Pippa Mack
Sue Hadwen
Sean Maguire
Alex Perry
Dianne Sullivan
Peter Price

Jon Evans

Club

Bracknell Forest Runners
Kidlington Running Club
Hogweed Trotters
Stamford Striders

Hatch Warren Runners

Kidlington Running Club
Hart Road Runners
Hart Road Runners
Egdon Heath Harriers

Didcot Runners
Farnham Runners

Brackley and District RC

Fenland RC

Collingwood AC

Oxford Tri

Collingwood AC
Farnham Runners
Fulham Running Club
White Horse Harriers
Kidlington Running Club
Hatch Warren Runners

Egdon Heath Harriers

South London Harriers

Almost Athletes
Abingdon & Vale Tri Club

Harpenden Arrows
White Horse Harriers

Coventry Godiva Harriers
White Rock Runners

100 Marathon Club

Alchester Running Club
Redway Runners

Cherwell Runners & Joggers
White Horse Harriers
Victoria Park Harriers and Tower Hamlets AC

Harwell Harriers
Bishops Stortford RC
Sittingbourne Striders

Abingdon AC

Corsham Running Club
Hedge End Running Club
White Horse Harriers
Windle Valley Runners

Orpington Road Runners
North Wales Road Runners
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Gender
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male

Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male

Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male

Female
Male
Male

Female
Male

Female

Female

Female
Male
Male

Female

Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male

Female

Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male

Female
Male
Male

Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male

Female

Female

Female
Male
Male

Female
Male
Male

GenPos
327

344

358

374

383
384

Category
VM40
SM
SM
VM40
VM40
SM
VM40
SM
VM40
VM40
VW45
SM
VM40
VM50
VM50
SM
VM40
VM50
SM
VM50
VM50
VM50
VW45
VM40
SM
VM40
SM
VM40
SM
VW35
SM
SM
VW45
SM
SW
VW35
VW35
SM
SM
VW45
VW35
SM
VM50
SM
SM
VM40
VW35
VW45
VM50
VM40
SM
VM50
VM50
SM
VM40
VM40
VM40
VM50
VW35
VM40
VM50
VW35
VM40
VM40
VM40
VM50
VM50
VW45
VW35
VW35
SM
VM50
VW45
VM60
VM50

CatPos
129
137
138
130
131
139
132
140
133
134

7
141
135
61
62
142
136
63
143
64
65
66

137
144
138
145
139
146
16
147
148

149
12
17
18

150

151
10
19

152
67

153

154

140
20
1
68

141

155
69
70

156

142

143

144
71
21

145
72
22

146

147

148
73
74
12
23
24

157
75
13

76

Chip Time
03:27:32
03:28:16
03:28:13
03:27:59
03:28:11
03:28:16
03:28:07
03:28:15
03:28:22
03:27:44
03:27:45
03:28:38
03:27:55
03:28:25
03:29:21
03:28:30
03:28:56
03:29:07
03:28:49
03:29:27
03:28:43
03:29:44
03:29:44
03:29:41
03:29:05
03:29:57
03:30:35
03:30:28
03:30:55
03:30:46
03:30:55
03:30:39
03:31:02
03:31:25
03:31:45
03:31:47
03:31:28
03:31:49
03:30:55
03:31:52
03:31:42
03:32:24
03:32:34
03:32:01
03:32:12
03:33:07
03:33:01
03:32:55
03:32:55
03:33:23
03:33:38
03:33:21
03:33:51
03:33:48
03:33:31
03:34:26
03:34:23
03:34:00
03:34:24
03:33:46
03:34:06
03:34:26
03:34:37
03:34:27
03:34:59
03:35:15
03:35:42
03:35:33
03:35:14
03:35:42
03:35:23
03:35:27
03:36:25
03:37:02
03:36:39

ChipPos
359
=368
366

374
=382
=382

432



Pos
434

436
437

439
440
441
442
443
444
445
446
447
448
449

451
452

454
455

457
458

460
461

463
464

466
467

469
470

472
473

475
476

478
479

481
482

484
485

487
488

490
491
492
493
494
495
496
497
498
499
500
501
502
503
504
505
506
507
508

Bib
507
178
368

1200
1168
691
896
212
710
1067
619
445
451
425
762
266
648
632
910
932
163
61
1012
354
491
1052
584

1176
1060
800
960

1210
739
1202

766
594
780
122
612
840
108
371
104
705

1102
47
99

1118
255
917
258
914
690
642

1075
531

1010

1109
103
827
574
442
222
793
469
512

1190
671
268

Time
03:38:14
03:38:45
03:38:52
03:39:12
03:39:12
03:39:24
03:39:26
03:39:38
03:39:42
03:39:45
03:40:02
03:40:03
03:40:04
03:40:10
03:40:10
03:40:15
03:40:31
03:40:34
03:40:42
03:40:42
03:40:59
03:41:01
03:41:08
03:41:13
03:41:17
03:41:29
03:41:32
03:41:44
03:42:03
03:42:08
03:42:38
03:42:41
03:42:44
03:43:04
03:43:09
03:43:21
03:43:26
03:43:46
03:43:50
03:43:55
03:43:58
03:44:05
03:44:11
03:44:15
03:44:18
03:44:18
03:44:20
03:44:22
03:44:31
03:44:37
03:44:43
03:44:45
03:44:52
03:44:57
03:44:59
03:45:04
03:45:07
03:45:22
03:45:23
03:45:24
03:45:27
03:45:33
03:45:39
03:45:43
03:46:04
03:46:08
03:46:19
03:46:27
03:46:30
03:46:40
03:46:53
03:46:58
03:47:01
03:47:03
03:47:35

Name

Gareth Tucker
James Ballard
Andrew Smith
Joanna Coveney
Sarah Jackson
Alan Gray
Sophie Elford
Alan Harrison
Tom Bell
Stephen Perry
Jon Drea

lan Leslie

Paul Doyle

Ross Stanton
Sarah Calver
Laura Kenyon
Steve Duffy
Benjamin Chaffey
Lee Davies
Sophie Hoskins
Gyles Horner
Eileen Naughton
Simon Dinsdale
Chitra Dunn
Richard Olney
Ben Fasham
Paul Lines
Nicholas Marshall
Katrin Kroschinski
Adam Foster
Paul Simpson
Thomas Bosley
Gemma Ross
Ben Brading
Peter Grundy
Andrea Finnigan
Andrew MacDonald
Lucy Tapper Howe
Amy Cameron
Jane Stewart
Rowland Hughes
David Leech
Frank Colman
Martine Rossiter
Mark Rogerson
Conor Murphy
Duncan Baber
Helen Seymour
Stephen Holcomb
Alison Craggs
Nigel Marsh
Alex Bromhead
Mike Tozer

Ewa Merlo
Rohini Keites
Denise Gooch
Rosamond Hall
Henry Clover

Jo Barrett

Nikki Savings
Steve Bott
James Smith
Jon Murgatroyd
Mike Hogan
Andy Mitchelson
Jody Higham
Beata Dalal
David Morgan
David Fardon
Joseph Burbank
Rachael Huang
Mike Hanlon
Mark Kates
Christian San Jose
Simon Nicol

Club

Gade Valley Harriers

City Of Salisbury AC & RC
White Horse Harriers
Weston Athletic Club

JHSS

Egdon Heath Harriers
Woodstock Harriers AC
Forest of Dean AC

MK Lakeside Runners

Ealing Southall & Middlesex AC

Leighton Fun Runners

Windle Valley Runners
Romsey Road Runners
Clapham Chasers
Harwell Harriers

Reading Roadrunners
Cherwell Runners & Joggers
Didcot Runners

Datchet Dashers
Harpenden Arrows

St Albans Striders

Reading Roadrunners

Littledown Harriers

1 Regt RLC
Hatch Warren Runners

Northbrook Athletic Club

Kidlington Running Club
Cherwell Runners & Joggers
Kidlington Running Club
Swindon Striders

Harpenden Arrows

Vegan Runners UK
Natural Born Runners

Bournville Harriers

Bitton Road Runners

Eynsham Road Runners

Cruisers RC
Bitton Road Runners

Hedge End Running Club
Egdon Heath Harriers
Chineham Park Running Club
Black Pear Joggers
Abingdon AC

Brighton & Hove AC
Egdon Heath Harriers
Finch Coasters
Abingdon AC

Lonely Goat RC

Buckingham & Stowe RC
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Gender
Male
Male
Male

Female

Female
Male

Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male

Female

Female
Male
Male
Male

Female
Male

Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male

Female
Male
Male
Male

Female
Male
Male

Female
Male

Female

Female

Female
Male
Male
Male

Female
Male
Male
Male

Female
Male

Female
Male
Male
Male

Female

Female

Female

Female
Male

Female

Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male

Female

Female
Male
Male
Male

Female
Male
Male
Male
Male

GenPos

388

390
391

394

401
402
403
404
405
57
406
407
408
58
409
410
59
411
60
61
62
412
413
414
63
415
416
497
64
418
65
419
420
421
66
67
68
69
422
70
71
423
424
425
426
427
72
73
428
429
430
74
431
432
433
434

Category
VM40
VM50
VM40
VW45
VW35

SM
SW
VM50
SM
VM40
VM40
VM60
VM50
VM40
VW45
SW
SM
SM
VM50
SW
VM40
VW35
VM50
VM60
VM50
SM
VM40
VM40
VW35
SM
VM40
SM
VW35
SM
SM
VW35
VM40
VW45
VW35
VW45
VM40
SM
VM60
VW35
VM40
VM40
VM60
VW35
SM
VW35
VM50
SM
SM
VW45
VW35
VW35
VW55
VM50
VW45
VW35
VM60
VM40
VM40
VM40
VM50
VW35
VW35
VM40
VM40
VM40
VW35
SM
VM40
SM
VM40

CatPos
149
77
150
14
25
158
13
78
159
151
152

79
153
15
14
160
161
80
15
154
26
81

82
162
155
156

27
163
157
164

28
165
166

29
158

16

30

17
159
167

31
160
161

32
168
33
83
169
170
18
34
35

84
19
36

162
163
164
85

37

38

165
166
167
39

171
168
172
169

Chip Time
03:37:23
03:38:11
03:37:55
03:38:35
03:38:11
03:38:26
03:39:01
03:39:02
03:39:01
03:38:51
03:39:30
03:39:35
03:39:21
03:39:11
03:39:27
03:39:21
03:40:22
03:39:48
03:39:28
03:39:45
03:40:35
03:40:11
03:40:27
03:40:38
03:40:46
03:40:39
03:40:38
03:41:04
03:41:35
03:41:49
03:41:42
03:42:30
03:42:14
03:42:53
03:42:34
03:42:56
03:42:47
03:42:39
03:43:07
03:43:14
03:43:37
03:43:38
03:43:48
03:43:16
03:43:39
03:43:58
03:43:20
03:43:13
03:43:00
03:44:01
03:44:08
03:43:42
03:44:42
03:44:14
03:44:25
03:44:16
03:44:04
03:44:46
03:44:57
03:44:40
03:44:29
03:44:48
03:44:26
03:44:59
03:45:41
03:45:44
03:45:29
03:45:30
03:46:03
03:46:26
03:45:54
03:46:14
03:46:34
03:46:34
03:47:01

ChipPos
434
=436
435
439
=436
438
=441
443
=441
440
449
450
=445
444
447
=445
454
452
448
451
456
453
455
=457
460
459
=457
461
462
464
463
466
465
470
467
471
469
468
473
475
478
479
482
476
480
483
477
474
472
484
486
481
493
487
489
488
485
494
496
492
491
495
490
497
500
501
498
499
503
505
502
504
=506
=506
508



Pos
509
510
511
512
513
514
515
516
517
518
519
520
521

523
524

526
527

529
530
531
532
533

535
536

538
539
540
541
542
543
544
545
546
547
548
549
550
551

553
554

556
557

559
560

562
563

565
566

568
569

571
572

574
575

577
578

580
581

583

Bib
272
251
875

1020

934
315
851

530
52
189
486
1046
1023
929
647

309
241

313
999
614
74
823
141
1179
488
263
1116
1026
168
415
995
1073
1071
674
1045
244
493
131
503
742
876
1053
1157
971
516
497
1074
153
767
715
636
819
785
319

629
102
109
822
864
638
1094
25
397
452
681
990
909
1162
806
201
772

Time
03:47:59
03:48:07
03:48:21
03:48:24
03:48:27
03:48:28
03:48:34
03:48:41
03:48:46
03:48:47
03:48:54
03:49:00
03:49:03
03:49:05
03:49:09
03:49:09
03:49:10
03:49:12
03:49:19
03:49:37
03:49:47
03:50:00
03:50:03
03:50:19
03:50:25
03:50:27
03:50:34
03:51:03
03:51:04
03:51:15
03:51:32
03:51:37
03:51:38
03:51:48
03:51:55
03:51:56
03:52:01
03:52:04
03:52:06
03:52:09
03:52:17
03:52:20
03:52:40
03:53:00
03:53:00
03:53:07
03:53:10
03:53:26
03:53:32
03:53:40
03:54:01
03:54:15
03:54:38
03:54:38
03:54:45
03:54:49
03:55:05
03:55:14
03:55:14
03:55:21
03:55:36
03:55:42
03:55:51
03:56:02
03:56:02
03:56:02
03:56:03
03:56:03
03:56:08
03:56:15
03:56:40
03:56:42
03:56:46
03:56:48
03:56:57

Name

Jonathan Brooks
David Stainthorpe
Victoria Casson
Jason East

Simon Brimacombe
Matthew Ladds
Sophie Heritage
Jonathan Mallinson
Will Jones

Phil Carey

Josh Abbott-Scott
Lloyd Reynolds
Andrew Brown
Athanasia Varney
Nick Emmett
Simon Rimmer
Andy Vere

Fraser Howard
Nick White

Paul Newell

Jason Rudd

Peter Thornton
Patrick Dewhurst
Anwen Greenaway
Rebecca Lloyd
Simon Kartar
Shane Moody
Tom Grant

Gavin Lofts
Bidesh Sarkar
Joanna Wisniewska-Barreto
Juliette Howard
Nic Dimmock
Luigi Pangione
Chris Thomas

Ben Cullis

Alex Copeland
Kirsten Taylor
Henry Lynn

Kelly Brooks

Paul Neat

Nigel Arthur

Liz Hill

Maciej Flajszer
Clare Lee

Tracey Davidson
Sylvia Moss

Davie Stafford
Keith Pullen

Neil Hewitt

Chris Gladwin

lan Vinecombe
Matthew Bedford
Rob Fawn

David Lennon
Francis Connolly
Matthew Birch
Colette Jackson
Louise Neal-Hopes
Dee Bryson

Kerry Coomber
Nicholas Barnett
Marc Taylor

Alex Townsend
Alun Percey
Andy Church
Michele Hustler
David Sollis
Hannah Collins
Guy Marston

Ash Dobrock
Anna Clodfelter
Jonathon Blake
Andrew Nash
Jason Nubeebuckus

Club

North Shields Polytechnic Club
Quantock Harriers

Reading Roadrunners
Dulwich Runners AC

Headington RR

Hart Road Runners
Hart Road Runners
On the Run Aylesbury
Witney Road Runners

Harpenden Arrows

Hook Norton Harriers
Hatch Warren Runners

1 Regt RLC

Chineham Park Running Club

Almost Athletes

Leighton Fun Runners

Harpenden Arrows

Egdon Heath Harriers
Bristol and West AC

Southville Running Club

Chiltern Harriers AC

Egdon Heath Harriers
Harpenden Arrows

Lonely Goat RC
St Albans Striders

Reading Roadrunners

Thornbury RC
Southville Running Club
Benson Striders

Witney Road Runners

Witney Road Runners
Witney Road Runners

Bournville Harriers

Gosport RR

Bracknell Forest Runners
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Gender
Male
Male

Female
Male
Male
Male

Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male

Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male

Female

Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male

Female

Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male

Female
Male

Female
Male
Male

Female
Male

Female

Female

Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male

Female

Female

Female

Female
Male
Male

Female
Male
Male

Female
Male

Female
Male
Male

Female
Male
Male
Male

GenPos
435
436

75
437
438
439

76
440
441
442
443
444
445

77
446
447
448
449
450
451
452
453
454

78

79
455
456
457
458
459

80

81
460
461
462
463
464

82
465

83
466
467

84
468

85

86

87
469
470
471
472
473
474
475
476
477
478

88

89

90

91
479
480

92
481
482

93
483

94
484
485

95
486
487
488

Category
SM
VM40
VW35
VM40
VM50
SM
SW
SM
VM40
SM
SM
VM40
VM40
VW45
SM
VM50
VM60
VM40
VM40
VM40
VM40
VM50
SM
VW35
VW35
VM40
SM
SM
SM
VM50
VW35
VW45
VM40
VM40
VM50
SM
SM
SW
VM40
VW35
VM50
VM60
VW35
VM40
SW
VW45
VW35
VM40
VM60
VM50
VM40
VM40
VM50
SM
VM50
VM40
SM
VW45
VW45
VW55
VW45
VM50
SM
SW
VM50
VM50
VW45
VM50
SW
VM50
SM
VW45
VM40
VM50
VM40

CatPos
173
170
40
171
86
174
16
175
172
176
177
173
174
20
178
87
9
175
176
177
178
88
179
41
42
179
180
181
182
89
43
21
180
181
90
183
184
17
182

185
186

187
19
96
97

98
20
99
188
27
188
100
189

Chip Time
03:47:36
03:47:38
03:47:07
03:47:32
03:47:29
03:47:53
03:47:31
03:47:57
03:47:40
03:48:44
03:48:12
03:48:46
03:48:02
03:48:39
03:47:57
03:47:57
03:48:03
03:48:57
03:47:58
03:48:18
03:48:43
03:49:11
03:48:48
03:49:42
03:49:26
03:50:04
03:50:17
03:50:18
03:50:30
03:50:20
03:50:55
03:50:42
03:50:56
03:51:21
03:50:45
03:51:07
03:51:29
03:50:52
03:50:46
03:51:09
03:51:22
03:51:54
03:52:02
03:52:28
03:52:05
03:52:26
03:52:33
03:52:26
03:53:07
03:53:04
03:52:56
03:53:27
03:54:06
03:53:29
03:53:47
03:53:52
03:54:42
03:54:19
03:54:33
03:54:21
03:54:36
03:55:03
03:54:33
03:55:15
03:55:26
03:55:16
03:55:16
03:55:09
03:55:17
03:55:29
03:55:36
03:56:01
03:56:05
03:55:54
03:55:54

ChipPos
513
514
509
512
510
516
511
=517
515
527
523
528
521

=517
=517

530
520

526
531

533
532

535
536

537
543

544
547
540
545
549
542
541
546
548
550
551
555
552
=553
556
=553
559
558
557
561

562
563

571
566
=568
567
570

=568
575

=576
=576

578
580

585

586
=583
=583



Pos
584

586
587

589
590
591
592
593
594
595
596
597
598
599
600
601
602
603
604
605
606
607
608
609
610
611
612
613
614
615
616
617
618
619

621

Bib
402
453

86
128

764
1198
908
726

1139
7”17
71
1216
112
290

358
836
186
265
79
1158
134
176
1189

1005
704
147
454
436
252
477
450
489
815
473
675
269

1129
685
949
456
169

29
655

45
150
426
101
863
42

1206
599

1049

1085
837
867
307

1201
444
161
947

1108
256
274

1173
601
640

40

1000
595
418
723

Time
03:57:02
03:57:02
03:57:07
03:57:08
03:57:32
03:57:32
03:57:40
03:57:56
03:57:57
03:58:08
03:58:17
03:58:18
03:58:25
03:58:29
03:58:30
03:58:34
03:58:35
03:58:37
03:58:40
03:58:44
03:58:45
03:58:49
03:58:53
03:58:54
03:59:01
03:59:08
03:59:28
03:59:43
03:59:43
03:59:45
03:59:45
03:59:52
03:59:57
04:00:03
04:00:19
04:00:28
04:00:35
04:00:41
04:00:43
04:00:51
04:00:55

04:01
04:01
04:01

:01
:03
:04
04:01:
04:01:
04:01:
04:01:
04:01:
04:01:

04:02:26
04:02:28
04:02:31
04:03:14
04:03:14
04:03:36
04:03:39
04:03:39
04:03:45
04:03:48
04:04:08
04:04:11
04:04:33
04:04:42
04:04:52
04:05:52
04:06:33
04:06:36
04:07:33
04:07:33
04:07:42
04:08:06
04:08:25
04:08:38
04:09:23

Name

John Laurie

Sam Vaughan
Deborah Jones
Jade Rolfe

Sarah Rogers
Rachel Gribben
Christopher MclIntyre
Steven Wade
Richard Angwin
Graham Dennison
Matthew Eyre
Brian Grieves
Susie Morgan
Louise Northrop
Greg Marsh

Rose Ashton
Christopher Mcfaul
Alistair Parry
Andrew Trybus
Claire Jarrom
Robert Darrock
Caroline Scott-Langley
Kevin Knight
Colin Glen

Adam Hingley
Jonathan White
Robert Lukehurst
Kathleen Duffy
Gareth Slater
Sarah Duffy
Solveig Hoppe
Alice Lane
Christopher Smowton
Andrew Collins
Paul Hobbs
Stephen Collins
Edward Gutteridge
Clare Hazell
Emily Organ
Andrew Bennett
Lee Needle

Mark Gooding
Nick Maryon

Ben Knott

Nicola Hatton
Mel Carroll

Lucy Gettins
Carolyn Thomson Easter
Darryl Coulter
Nik Roberts

John Nelms

Leah Jones

Pat Groarke
Stuart Belcher
Susan Ford

Neil Simmonds
James Hackney
Jamie Jones
Tristan Walker-Buckton
Helen Phillips
Amy Maamoun
Simon Angel

Jon Taylor

Craig Biddulph
Susan Hunt

Paul Read

Sam Harvey
Steve McCann
William Wakeman
Simon Foster
Paul Rockey
Graham Read
Duncan Watson
Laura Mathers
Richard Priest

Club

Lordshill Road Runners
Didcot Runners

Lonely Goat RC

Abingdon AC

Poole Runners

Int Corps

Reading Roadrunners

Hook Norton Harriers
Maidenhead AC

Cherwell Runners & Joggers

Northampton Road Runners

Swindon Striders
Les Croupiers

Abingdon AC

Lordshill Road Runners
Fetch Everyone
Alchester Running Club
Wootton Road Runners

Northbrook Athletic Club

Romsey Road Runners

Didcot Runners

White Horse Harriers

Kidlington Running Club

Corsham Running Club
Abingdon & Vale Tri Club

Poole Runners
Compton Harriers RC

Nene Valley Harriers
Kidlington Running Club
Fairlands Valley Spartans
Quantock Harriers

Warley Woods Pacers

Witney Road Runners
Witney Road Runners

Bourton Roadrunners Club

35 Engr Regt (EOD&S)
Sittingbourne Striders
Royal Wootton Bassett Hounds RC

Coventry Triathletes
Leighton Fun Runners
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Gender
Male
Male

Female
Male

Female

Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male

Female

Female
Male

Female
Male
Male
Male

Female
Male

Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male

Female
Male

Female

Female

Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male

Female

Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male

Female

Female

Female

Female
Male
Male
Male

Female
Male
Male

Female
Male
Male
Male
Male

Female

Female
Male
Male
Male

Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male

Female
Male

GenPos
489
490

96
491
97
98
492
493
494
495
496
497
99
100
498
101
499
500
501
102
502
103
503
504
505
506
507
104
508
105
106
107
509
510
511
512
513
108
109
514
515
516
517
518
110
111
12
113
519
520
521
114
522
523
115

525
526

116
17
528
529
530
118
531
532
533
534
535
536
537
538
119
539

Category
VM60
SM
VW45
VM40
VW35
VW45
SM
VM50
VM60
VM40
SM
VM50
VW35
SW
VM50
VW35
VM40
VM40
SM
VW35
SM
VW35
VM40
VM50
VM50
VM40
VM50
VW35
SM
VW35
SW
VW45
SM
VM50
VM40
VM50
VM40
VW45
VW45
SM
SM
VM40
VM50
VM40
VW45
VW45
VW55
VW55
VM40
VM40
VM50
VW45
VM40
VM40
VW35
VM40
SM
VM40
SM
VW45
SW
VM50
VM40
SM
VW45
SM
SM
SM
VM50
SM
VM50
VM50
VM40
SW
VM40

CatPos
12
189
28
190
47
29
190
101
13
191
191
102
48
21
103
49
192
193
192
50
193
51
194
104
105
195
106
52
194
53
22
30
195
107
196
108
197
31
32
196
197
198
109
199
33
34

200
201
110
35
202
203
54
204
198
205
199
36
23
111
206
200
37
201
202
203
112
204
113
114
207
24
208

Chip Time
03:55:50
03:54:47
03:56:37
03:56:37
03:56:45
03:56:52
03:56:27
03:57:13
03:53:23
03:57:09
03:57:54
03:57:21
03:57:24
03:57:32
03:57:40
03:57:45
03:58:00
03:57:23
03:57:58
03:57:56
03:57:46
03:57:45
03:57:42
03:57:57
03:57:48
03:58:10
03:58:44
03:59:11
03:59:05
03:59:16
03:58:36
03:59:52
03:58:51
03:59:31
03:59:30
03:59:19
03:59:53
03:59:35
03:59:27
03:59:53
04:00:29
04:00:39
04:00:20
04:00:11
04:00:15
04:01:02
04:00:45
04:00:45
04:00:45
04:01:29
04:01:26
04:01:15
04:02:18
04:02:15
04:02:20
04:02:58
04:02:52
04:02:52
04:02:46
04:03:03
04:03:29
04:03:24
04:03:55
04:03:26
04:04:30
04:05:43
04:06:11
04:05:50
04:07:03
04:07:17
04:06:49
04:07:40
04:07:18
04:07:28
04:08:27

ChipPos
582
572
=588
=588
590
591
587
593
560

658



674

730
731

733

673
774
807
622
126
663
1069
916
411
542
1138
465
403
1037
727
300
139
433
449
849
741
527
729
123
606
842
15
187
514
720
1197
1038
1130
1100
941
1099
1192
1193
84
367
735
816
396
70
510
511
427
1101
1040
609
940
1196

Time
04:10:00
04:10:37
04:10:45
04:11:09
04:11:10
04:11:10
04:11:31
04:11:33
04:11:38
04:11:38
04:11:38
04:11:43
04:12:17
04:12:48
04:13:12
04:13:30
04:13:42
04:13:52
04:13:59
04:14:05
04:14:07
04:14:11
04:14:17
04:14:24
04:14:41
04:14:46
04:14:54
04:15:53
04:15:53
04:15:55
04:16:17
04:16:28
04:16:53
04:16:58
04:17:31
04:17:39
04:17:40
04:17:42
04:18:29
04:18:40
04:20:11
04:20:14
04:20:33
04:20:35
04:20:39
04:21:07
04:21:49
04:21:51
04:22:11
04:22:18
04:22:33
04:23:27
04:23:33
04:23:50
04:24:15
04:24:22
04:24:33
04:24:36
04:24:54
04:24:59
04:25:00
04:25:06
04:25:06
04:25:09
04:26:36
04:26:36
04:26:45
04:26:51
04:26:54
04:27:16
04:27:16
04:27:35
04:28:03
04:28:13
04:29:02

Name

Nicky Millard
Natalie Herbert
Paul Albon
Lindsey Smith
Ruth Mitchell
Maria McAlister
Alex Perrett
Julia Evans
Edward Tolley
Alfred Tolley
John Tolley
Jake Smithson
Ron Wolchinsky
Richard Palmer
Mark Travers
Sue Knight
Jennie Lanksford
Stacey Marston
Karen Wallace
Jim Dorney
Kevin Nicholson
Jason Cooper
John Owen

Jo Copeland
Emily Foggin
Terry Healy
Caroline Rowley
Anna Silkstone
Zoe Mcandrew
Lauren Keeler
David Conroy
Helen Roskell
Kirstie Hardiman
Eleanor Townsend
Michel Robitaille
Charlotte Sygmuta
Guy Gadney
Pauline Purnell
Tim Boyd
Andrew Hinder
Paul Fielding
Clare Moore

Jo Harris

Rob Murr

Rory Coleman
Caroline Evans
Stephen Hartigan
lan Homer
Sandra Harding-brown
Jon Heap

David Elliott
Sarah Duffy
Steve Herring
Rhiannon Jones
Anna Blumenow
Tony McNeill
Ryan Partner
Will Loza

Allison Smith
Fiona Conway
Ted Malden
Tony Shales
Ben Lewis
Beverley Smith
Claudia Sharpe
Nicola Millburn
Oliver Adams
Lilee See

Lisa Gower
Magdalena Pinney
David Cook
Graham Saunders
Kerrie Bawden
Hannah Ridgwell
Nick Rand

Club
Warley Woods Pacers

Cherwell Runners & Joggers

Witney Road Runners
Swindon Striders

Bracknell Forest Runners
Pegasus Running Club

1 Regt RLC

St Albans Striders
Quantock Harriers
Eynsham Road Runners
Bournville Harriers

Basingstoke & Mid Hants AC

Purbeck Runners

Redway Runners
Victory AC
Bournemouth AC

Redway Runners
Headington RR

Gade Valley Harriers
Northbrook Athletic Club

Ely Runners

Bitton Road Runners

Bitton Road Runners
Running Forever RC
Les Croupiers

Datchet Dashers
Headington RR
Headington RR
Roadhoggs Leicester AC

Kidlington Running Club
Bitton Road Runners

Northbrook Athletic Club

Egdon Heath Harriers

Bracknell Forest Runners
White Horse Harriers
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Gender
Female
Female
Male
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Female
Female
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Female
Male
Female
Female
Female
Female
Male
Female
Female
Female
Male
Female
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Female
Female
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Female
Male
Female
Female
Male
Male
Male
Female
Female
Male
Male
Male
Female
Female
Female
Male
Female
Female
Female
Male
Male
Female
Female
Male

GenPos
120
121
540
122
123
124
125
126
541
542
543
544
545
546
547
127
128
129
130
548
549
550
551
131
132
552
133
134
135
136
553
137
138
139

140
555
141
556
557
558
142
143
559
560
144

562
145
563
564
146

147
148
566
567
568
149
150
569
570
571
151
152
153
572
154
155
156
573
574
157
158
575

Category
VW45
VW45

SM
VW45
VW45

SW
VW35
VW55

SM

SM
VM50

SM

SM
VM50
VM50
VW45
VW45
VW35
VW35
VM40
VM50
VM50

SM
VW35

SW
VM60
VW45
VW35
VW35

N

SM
VW45
VW35

SW
VM50
VW35
VM50
VW45

SM

SM
VM50
VW35
VW45
VM60
VM50
VW35

SM
VM50
VW45
VM50
VM50
VW35
VM60

SW
VW35
VM50
VM40
VM60
VW45
VW45
VM60
VM40
VM50
VW45
VW35
VW35
VM40

SW
VW45

SW
VM40

SM
VW35
VW45

SM

CatPos
38
39

205
40
41
25
55

5

206

207

115

208

209

116

117
42
43
56
57

209

118

119

210
58
26
14
44
59
60
27

211
45
61
28

120
62

121
46

212

213

122
63
47
15

123
64

214

124
48

125

126
65
16
29
66

127

210
17
49
50
18

211

128
51
67
68

212
30
52
31

213

215
69
53

216

Chip Time
04:09:06
04:09:48
04:09:25
04:10:22
04:10:25
04:10:23
04:10:54
04:10:53
04:10:23
04:10:23
04:10:23
04:11:29
04:11:24
04:11:42
04:12:44
04:12:16
04:13:06
04:13:07
04:13:10
04:13:16
04:12:59
04:13:39
04:13:13
04:13:22
04:13:37
04:14:04
04:13:53
04:15:16
04:15:13
04:15:01
04:15:28
04:15:24
04:15:55
04:16:07
04:17:02
04:16:51
04:16:18
04:16:51
04:17:32
04:17:25
04:19:03
04:19:12
04:19:43
04:19:28
04:19:58
04:19:57
04:20:35
04:20:48
04:21:08
04:21:27
04:21:33
04:22:20
04:22:44
04:22:58
04:23:15
04:22:59
04:24:07
04:23:23
04:24:03
04:23:51
04:23:52
04:24:16
04:24:17
04:24:25
04:25:13
04:25:13
04:25:52
04:25:49
04:25:51
04:26:32
04:26:07
04:27:16
04:27:06
04:27:16
04:27:41

ChipPos
659

728
=731
730
=731
733



Pos
734

736
737

739
740
741
742
743
744
745
746
747
748
749

751
752

754
755

757
758

760
761

763
764

766
767

769
770

772
773

775
776

778
779

781
782

784
785

Bib
334
51
755
127
21
672
568
253
485

794
200
279
808
1084
988
1093
1214

718
757
59
984
483
639
711
338
148
135
890
284
519
165
623
133
132
293
1068
220

635
1077
1039
1051

712

49

850

410

409
1124
1076

Time
04:29:05
04:29:27
04:29:31
04:30:28
04:31:15
04:31:18
04:31:18
04:31:39
04:31:51
04:32:32
04:33:05
04:33:06
04:34:01
04:35:14
04:36:28
04:36:35
04:36:55
04:38:11
04:38:40
04:39:00
04:39:07
04:40:12
04:40:25
04:40:41
04:40:50
04:40:56
04:41:06
04:41:35
04:41:39
04:42:00
04:42:00
04:42:14
04:42:31
04:43:01
04:44:52
04:44:52
04:45:20
04:45:33
04:45:39
04:45:53
04:47:29
04:48:39
04:49:54
04:49:55
04:51:49
04:54:20
04:56:07
04:57:38
05:00:47
05:02:00
05:09:46
05:14:41

Name

Mark Busby
Mark Wood
Wayne Durston
Lee Rising

Elaine Dean

Gary Burkes

Cliff Wood

Leith Couper

Phil Kelly

Kat Melidis

Holly Smith

Tom Dawson
Maxine Sutton
Jennifer Nicol
Wai Cruikshank
Sunil Sidher
Debbie Thompson
Rajesh Patel
Rachel Rahman
Christopher Prior
Russell Beaven
Clarissa Worth
Lisa Duggan
Anthony Watts
Elizabeth Doughty
Judit Salamon
Claire Newell
Darpan Singh
Colin Bickell
Bruce Huggett
Geoff Roberson
Luke Bristow
Huw Thomas
Hazel Naughton
Jonathan Barr
Lauren Barr
David Palmer
Eoin Harris

Roz Glover
Elaine Broadhurst
Barnaby Johnston
Roland Kendall
Chris Ellwood
Hayley Beavon
Phil Gray

Ellie Dommett
Maggie Dawkins
Victoria Atkins
Steve Boyden-Wilson
Rob Crane
James Hellem
Julie Bott

Club

Bitton Road Runners
100 Marathon Club
Black Pear Joggers
Black Pear Joggers

Tri Swim Coaching
Reading Roadrunners
Brackley and District RC
Buckingham & Stowe RC
Hatch Warren Runners
Kidlington Running Club
Egdon Heath Harriers

Chineham Park Running Club
Kidlington Running Club

Pontyclun RR
Kidlington Running Club

Vegetarian Cycling & AC

Datchet Dashers

100 Marathon Club
MK Lakeside Runners
Great Western Runners

Desford Striders
Desford Striders

Alchester Running Club

Black Pear Joggers
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Gender
Male
Male
Male
Male

Female
Male
Male
Male
Male

Female

Female
Male

Female

Female

Female
Male

Female
Male

Female
Male
Male

Female

Female
Male

Female

Female

Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male

Female
Male

Female
Male
Male

Female

Female
Male
Male
Male

Female
Male

Female

Female

Female
Male
Male
Male

Female

GenPos
576
577
578
579
159
580
581
582
583
160
161
584
162
163
164
585
165
586
166

588
167
168
589
169
170
171
590
591
592
593

595
172
596
173
597
598
174
175
599
600
601
176
602
177
178
179
603
604
605
180

Category
VM50
VM40
VM50
VM50
VW55
VM50
VM40
VM50

SM
SW
SW
SM
VW45
VW35
VW45
VM50
VW45
VM40
VW45
SM
VM40
VW35
VW45
VM40
VW35
VW35
VW55
VM40
VM40
VM60
VM50
SM
VM50
VW35
VM50
VW55
VM50
VM40
VW45
SW
VM40
VM40
VM50
VW45
VM40
VW35
VW45
VW45
VM60
VM60
SM
VW55

CatPos
129
214
130
131

6
132
215
133
217
32
33
218
54
70
55
134
56
216
57
219
217
71
58
218
72
73

219
220
19
135
220
136
74
137

138
221
59
34
222
223
139
60
224
75
61
62
20
21
221

Chip Time
04:27:45
04:28:01
04:28:45
04:29:22
04:30:31
04:30:33
04:30:37
04:30:37
04:31:24
04:31:36
04:31:47
04:32:04
04:33:13
04:34:40
04:35:49
04:35:17
04:35:49
04:36:48
04:37:33
04:38:33
04:37:59
04:39:08
04:39:22
04:39:19
04:39:27
04:39:51
04:39:40
04:40:13
04:40:36
04:40:42
04:40:35
04:40:51
04:41:15
04:42:00
04:43:48
04:43:48
04:44:14
04:44:36
04:44:41
04:45:02
04:46:48
04:47:47
04:48:35
04:48:36
04:50:44
04:53:04
04:55:15
04:56:28
05:00:02
05:00:50
05:08:24
05:13:43

ChipPos
734
735
736
737
738
739

=740
=740
742
743
744
745
746
747
=749
748
=749
751
752

753
755

756
758

759
761

764
762

766
767
=768
=768
770

772
773

775
776

778
779

781
782

784
785



Abingdon Marathon _

Male
Pos Bib
1T 1194
2 559
3 1170
4 1207
5 895
6 1002
7 380
8 1004
9 956
10 904
11 881
12 443
13 505
14 724
15 831
16 182
17 428
18 75
19 221
20 1154
21 199
22 41
23 509
24 1175
25 398
Female
Pos Bib
1 56
2 417
3 440
4 558
5 1070
6 871
7 238
8 906
9 499
10 17
11 526
12 468
13 844
14 797
15 862
16 237
17 299
18 783
19 291
20 1215
21 550
22 81
23 1031
24 482
25 393

Time
02:29:52
02:35:46
02:39:45
02:41:29
02:41:40
02:41:47
02:41:48
02:42:09
02:42:59
02:43:17
02:43:18
02:43:27
02:43:42
02:43:45
02:43:50
02:44:32
02:44:52
02:44:56
02:45:05
02:45:42
02:45:43
02:45:47
02:46:22
02:46:54
02:47:00

Time
02:57:07
02:58:27
03:03:16
03:03:57
03:06:06
03:06:43
03:06:45
03:07:38
03:10:18
03:10:46
03:11:43
03:12:28
03:13:08
03:13:25
03:13:50
03:14:10
03:14:15
03:15:14
03:15:19
03:17:58
03:20:05
03:20:43
03:21:12
03:22:49
03:23:28

Name

Jonathan Poole
Sean Edwards
Gareth Crossley
Paul Hunt

Myles Preston
Wayne Loveridge
Stephen Fabes
Rob Drag
Jonathan Tindall
Gareth Alan-Williams
Craig Wilson
David Powell
Graham Sherwin
Jason French

Jim Lurkins

Sam Duggan
Graham Hope

lan Selby

Dean Summers
Alex van Oostrum
Rob Fox

David Searle
Michael Sheppard
Ricky Coster
Ronan Hoare

Name

Emma Navesey
Lisa Rooney
Becky Tovey
Kate Allred
Jane Faram
Annaka Charters
Josephine Hall
Ruby Spencer
Alexandra Door
Kelly Dicks
Gisela Payne
Erica Key
Bryony North
Jo Treasure
Kelly Clark
Karen Cripps
Laura Hales
Jennifer Bushell
Rachel Piper
Joanne Labram
Martina Cambruzzi
Karin Voller
Laura Jones
Emma Pearson
Sam Mumford

2019

Gender Results

Venue: Tilsley Park, Abingdon, Oxfordshire

Date: Sunday, 20th October 2019

Club

Serpentine RC

Lytchett Manor Striders

Army HQ/Rifles

Clapham Chasers

Mornington Chasers

Chard RRC

Victoria Park Harriers and Tower Hamlets AC
City Of Salisbury AC & RC

Twemlow Track Club

Brighton Phoenix

Egdon Heath Harriers

Wellingborough & District AC

The Stragglers Running Club

Victoria Park Harriers and Tower Hamlets AC
Kidlington Running Club

Uknetrunner.co.uk

Llanelli AC

Shrewsbury AC

Victoria Park Harriers and Tower Hamlets AC
1 Regt RLC
Mornington Chasers

Club

Haywards Heath Harriers

Collingwood AC

Romsey Road Runners

Eynsham Road Runners

Southville Running Club

Victoria Park Harriers and Tower Hamlets AC
Victoria Park Harriers and Tower Hamlets AC
Thanet Roadrunners AC

Egdon Heath Harriers

Great Western Runners

Reading Roadrunners
Blackwater Valley Runners

Victoria Park Harriers and Tower Hamlets AC
Woking AC
Ealing Eagles Running Club

Cherwell Runners & Joggers
Hedge End Running Club

Farnham Runners
Great Western Runners
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Gender
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male

Gender
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female

Overall
1

0 N U h WN

1
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25

Overall
88
107
154
156
171
175
176
185
211
215
219
226

254

297

315

Category
SM
SM
SM
SM
SM
SM
SM
SM
SM

VM40
VM40
VM50
SM
SM
SM
SM
VM40
VM40
SM
SM
SM
SM
SM
SM
SM

Category
SW
VW35
VW35
VW45
SW
VW35
SW
SW
SW
SW
VW35
VW35
SW
VW35
VW35
VW35
VW45
SW
VW35
VW45
N
VW35
VW35
VW45
VW45

SUSSEXSPORT

PHOTOGRAPHY.COM
CatPos  Chip Time  ChipPos
1 02:29:51 1
2 02:35:45 2
3 02:39:43 3
4 02:41:28 4
5 02:41:39 5
6 02:41:45 6
7 02:41:46 7
8 02:42:06 8
9 02:42:55 9
1 02:43:15 11
2 02:43:07 10
1 02:43:24 12
10 02:43:39 13
11 02:43:42 14
12 02:43:45 15
13 02:44:25 16
3 02:44:50 17
4 02:44:56 18
14 02:45:03 19
15 02:45:38 20
16 02:45:42 22
17 02:45:39 21
18 02:46:14 23
19 02:46:40 24
20 02:46:53 25
CatPos  Chip Time  ChipPos
1 02:57:03 90
1 02:58:14 107
2 03:03:02 153
1 03:03:40 =155
2 03:05:51 170
3 03:06:34 175
3 03:06:35 176
4 03:06:55 180
5 03:10:01 213
6 03:10:40 218
4 03:11:10 219
5 03:12:09 226
7 03:12:38 229
6 03:12:41 230
7 03:13:40 243
8 03:13:39 242
2 03:14:04 247
8 03:14:56 254
9 03:14:58 =255
3 03:17:31 270
9 03:19:32 288
10 03:20:07 292
11 03:20:57 297
4 03:22:20 307
5 03:23:02 =314



2019

Abingdon Marathon

Male

Bib
1194
559
1170
1207
895
1002
380
1004
956
505

)
o
n

O W 0O N U A WN =

Male 40+

Pos Bib
904
881
428
75
696
1125
1132
725
416
87

O W oo N U A WN =

Male 50+

Pos Bib
443
184
728
1187
502

O W 0o N Ul A WN =
M
N

Male 60+

Pos Bib

O W 0O N Ul A WN =
(23]
=
~n

Male 70+

Pos Bib

Time
02:29:52
02:35:46
02:39:45
02:41:29
02:41:40
02:41:47
02:41:48
02:42:09
02:42:59
02:43:42

Time
02:43:17
02:43:18
02:44:52
02:44:56
02:47:02
02:47:17
02:48:03
02:48:49
02:49:19
02:49:29

Time
02:43:27
02:47:24
02:51:17
02:52:38
02:54:30
02:55:16
02:55:50
02:57:28
02:57:53
02:58:08

Time
03:06:00
03:23:29
03:37:26
03:40:03
03:41:13
03:44:11
03:44:20
03:45:27
03:49:10
03:52:20

Time

No qualifying athletes.

Male 80+

Pos Bib

Time

Name

Jonathan Poole
Sean Edwards
Gareth Crossley
Paul Hunt

Myles Preston
Wayne Loveridge
Stephen Fabes
Rob Drag
Jonathan Tindall
Graham Sherwin

Name

Gareth Alan-Williams

Craig Wilson
Graham Hope
lan Selby
Matthew Davis
David Carswell
Rich Harding
Simon Gill
Jeremy Rogers
Paul Fernandez

Name

David Powell
Alastair Bloore
Adrian Huntley
Joe Costley
Bruce Campbell
Tony Randell
Ralph Dadswell
Richard Baskerville
Mark Carwardine
Chris Dewey

Name

Tim Jones
Jon Burgess
Peter Price
lan Leslie
Chitra Dunn
Frank Colman
Duncan Baber
Steve Bott
Andy Vere
Nigel Arthur

Name

Name

Male Category Results

Venue: Tilsley Park, Abingdon, Oxfordshire

Date: Sunday, 20th October 2019

Club

Serpentine RC

Lytchett Manor Striders
Army HQ/Rifles
Clapham Chasers
Mornington Chasers
Chard RRC

Victoria Park Harriers and Tower Hamlets AC

City Of Salisbury AC & RC

Egdon Heath Harriers

Club
Twemlow Track Club

Kidlington Running Club
Uknetrunner.co.uk
Black Pear Joggers

Avon Valley Runners
Victory AC

Norfolk Gazelles AC
Abingdon AC

Club

Brighton Phoenix
Epsom & Ewell Harriers
Vale Of Aylesbury AC

Egdon Heath Harriers

Ealing Eagles Running Club

Centurion RC
Andover AC

Club

Vale Of Aylesbury AC
Alchester Running Club
Orpington Road Runners
Ealing Southall & Middlesex AC
Harpenden Arrows

Vegan Runners UK

Black Pear Joggers
On the Run Aylesbury
Egdon Heath Harriers

Club

Club

Page 1 of 2

Gender
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male

Gender
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male

Gender
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male

Gender
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male

Gender

Gender

Overall
1

© oo N U WN

w

Overall
10
11
17
18
26
27
32
34
36
37

Overall
12
28
43
52
61
71
77
94
100
103

Overall
170
316
432
445
457
476
480
494
525
550

Overall

Overall

GenPos
1

© o N U WN

w

GenPos
10
11
17
18
26
27
32
34
36
37

GenPos
12
28
43
52
61
71
77
93
99

102

GenPos
166
291

GenPos

GenPos

- Shoot4Goal

‘Sports Inflatables & Race Services.

& \-J
~ www.Shoot4Goal.com

SUSSEXSPORT

PHOTOGRAPHY.COM
Category Chip Time  ChipPos
SM 02:29:51 1
SM 02:35:45 2
SM 02:39:43 3
SM 02:41:28 4
SM 02:41:39 5
SM 02:41:45 6
SM 02:41:46 7
SM 02:42:06 8
SM 02:42:55 9
SM 02:43:39 13
Category Chip Time  ChipPos
VM40 02:43:15 11
VM40 02:43:07 10
VM40 02:44:50 17
VM40 02:44:56 18
VM40 02:46:55 26
VM40 02:47:13 27
VM40 02:47:51 31
VM40 02:48:42 34
VM40 02:49:17 37
VM40 02:49:21 38
Category Chip Time  ChipPos
VM50 02:43:24 12
VM50 02:47:23 28
VM50 02:51:14 45
VM50 02:52:25 =51
VM50 02:54:27 =62
VM50 02:55:12 =72
VM50 02:55:44 77
VM50 02:57:18 94
VM50 02:57:52 101
VM50 02:58:02 104
Category Chip Time  ChipPos
VM60 03:05:56 171
VM60 03:23:07 317
VM60 03:37:02 433
VM60 03:39:35 450
VM60 03:40:38 =457
VM60 03:43:48 482
VM60 03:43:20 477
VM60 03:44:29 491
VM60 03:48:03 522
VM60 03:51:54 550
Category Chip Time  ChipPos
Category Chip Time  ChipPos



No qualifying athletes.
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Female
Pos Bib Time
1 56 02:57:07
2 1070 03:06:06
3 238 03:06:45
4 906 03:07:38
5 499 03:10:18
6 17 03:10:46
7 844 03:13:08
8 783 03:15:14
9 550 03:20:05
10 297 03:24:13
Female 35+
Pos Bib Time
1 417 02:58:27
2 440 03:03:16
3 871 03:06:43
4 526 03:11:43
5 468 03:12:28
6 797 03:13:25
7 862 03:13:50
8 237 03:14:10
9 291 03:15:19
10 81 03:20:43
Female 45+
Pos Bib Time
1 558 03:03:57
2 299 03:14:15
3 1215 03:17:58
4 482 03:22:49
5 393 03:23:28
6 1055 03:27:44
7 657 03:28:54
8 1161 03:30:06
9 1156 03:31:36
10 703 03:32:26
Female 55+
Pos Bib Time
1 258 03:45:07
2 102 03:55:21
3 655 04:01:23
4 45 04:01:25
5 1030 04:11:33
6 21 04:31:15
7 338 04:41:06
8 132 04:44:52
9 1076 05:14:41
Female 65+
Pos Bib Time

No qualifying athletes.

Female 75+
Pos Bib
No qualifying athletes.

Time

Name

Emma Navesey
Jane Faram
Josephine Hall
Ruby Spencer
Alexandra Door
Kelly Dicks
Bryony North
Jennifer Bushell
Martina Cambruzzi
Katy Young

Name

Lisa Rooney
Becky Tovey
Annaka Charters
Gisela Payne
Erica Key

Jo Treasure
Kelly Clark
Karen Cripps
Rachel Piper
Karin Voller

Name

Kate Allred

Laura Hales
Joanne Labram
Emma Pearson
Sam Mumford
Emma Mossup
Claire Fletcher
Deborah Everingham
Debbie Hughes
Kimberley Mansell

Name
Rosamond Hall
Dee Bryson
Lucy Gettins

Carolyn Thomson Easter

Julia Evans
Elaine Dean
Claire Newell
Lauren Barr
Julie Bott

Name

Name

2019
Abingdon Marathon

Female Category Results

Venue: Tilsley Park, Abingdon, Oxfordshire
Date: Sunday, 20th October 2019

Club

Haywards Heath Harriers

Southville Running Club

Victoria Park Harriers and Tower Hamlets AC
Thanet Roadrunners AC

Egdon Heath Harriers

Great Western Runners

Blackwater Valley Runners

Ealing Eagles Running Club

Club
Collingwood AC

Romsey Road Runners
Victoria Park Harriers and Tower Hamlets AC

Reading Roadrunners

Victoria Park Harriers and Tower Hamlets AC

Cherwell Runners & Joggers

Club

Eynsham Road Runners

Woking AC

Hedge End Running Club

Farnham Runners

Great Western Runners

Falmouth RR
Hart Road Runners

Almost Athletes

Club

Benson Striders
Compton Harriers RC

Pegasus Running Club

100 Marathon Club

Black Pear Joggers

Club

Club

Gender
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female

Gender
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female

Gender
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female

Gender
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female

Gender

Gender

Page 1 of 1

Overall
88
171
176
185
211
215
230
252
288
322

Overall
107
154
175
219

Overall
156
245
270
307
315
355

Overall
490
568
630
631
666
738
760
769
785

Overall

Overall

GenPos

GenPos
2
3
6
11
12
14
15
16
19
22

GenPos
4
17
20
24
25
32
33
34
36
40

GenPos
69
90

112
113
126
159
171
173
180

GenPos

GenPos

- Shoot4Goal

‘Sports Inflatables & Race Services.

& \-J
~ www.Shoot4Goal.com

SUSSEXSPORT

PHOTOGRAPHY.COM
Category Chip Time  ChipPos
Sw 02:57:03 90
Sw 03:05:51 170
Sw 03:06:35 176
Sw 03:06:55 180
Sw 03:10:01 213
Sw 03:10:40 218
Sw 03:12:38 229
SW 03:14:56 254
SwW 03:19:32 288
SwW 03:24:06 329
Category Chip Time  ChipPos
VW35 02:58:14 107
VW35 03:03:02 153
VW35 03:06:34 175
VW35 03:11:10 219
VW35 03:12:09 226
VW35 03:12:41 230
VW35 03:13:40 243
VW35 03:13:39 242
VW35 03:14:58 =255
VW35 03:20:07 292
Category Chip Time  ChipPos
VW45 03:03:40 =155
VW45 03:14:04 247
VW45 03:17:31 270
VW45 03:22:20 307
VW45 03:23:02 =314
VW45 03:27:26 358
VW45 03:27:45 361
VW45 03:29:44 =382
VW45 03:31:02 392
VW45 03:31:52 399
Category Chip Time  ChipPos
VW55 03:44:04 485
VW55 03:54:21 567
VW55 04:00:45 =629
VW55 04:00:45 =629
VW55 04:10:53 668
VW55 04:30:31 738
VW55 04:39:40 759
VW55 04:43:48 =768
VW55 05:13:43 785
Category Chip Time  ChipPos
Category Chip Time  ChipPos



Abingdon Marathon
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Club
Egdon Heath Harriers

Victoria Park Harriers and Tower Hamlets AC

Kidlington Running Club

Ealing Eagles Running Club

Cherwell Runners & Joggers

Witney Road Runners

Great Western Runners

Gade Valley Harriers

Basingstoke & Mid Hants AC

St Albans Striders

Abingdon AC *

Reading Roadrunners

White Horse Harriers

Avon Valley Runners

Collingwood AC

2019

Male Team Results

Venue: Tilsley Park, Abingdon, Oxfordshire

Bib
505
476
502
500
380
182
509
870
428
471
404
298

202
866
784
974
160

337
72
830
118
698
16
68
205
1195
888
36
661
554
1062
628
645
198
1106

Date: Sunday, 20th October 2019

Time
02:43:42
02:51:55
02:54:30
02:55:06
02:41:48
02:44:32
02:46:22
03:35:08
02:44:52
02:52:19
02:54:26
03:26:30
02:55:10
02:55:50
03:06:26
03:15:38
02:55:42
03:02:05
03:05:59
03:12:18
02:50:12
02:56:27
03:12:32
03:19:24
02:57:06
02:59:03
03:09:34
03:14:08
02:48:44
03:08:34
03:10:09
03:14:02
02:58:42
03:05:29
03:07:51
03:13:40
02:52:20
02:58:22
03:17:26
03:22:42
02:54:12
03:05:18
03:17:46
03:19:45
02:57:38
03:10:48
03:13:55
03:17:13
02:48:03
02:56:04
03:33:02
03:38:52
02:48:03
03:15:44
03:23:28
03:25:13
03:07:33
03:08:52

Name

Graham Sherwin
Simon Arthur
Bruce Campbell
Julian Thacker
Stephen Fabes
Sam Duggan
Michael Sheppard
Chris Brammer
Graham Hope
Simon Myers
Jack Goodwin
Andrew Lister
Gregory George
Ralph Dadswell
Nils-Kristian Liborg
Mike Duff
Jeffrey Trybus
Nick Macey
Mark Rogers
John-Paul Hamilton
Matthew Lock
Thomas Grantham
Alan Reynolds
Stan Charles-Jones
John Cox

Tim Wildman
David Honeywill
David Kearney
Julian Smith
Simon Wallis
Matthew Ashby
Andy Cook

Mark Norris

lan Thompson
Jim Karthauser
Michael Hill
Andrew Mckillop
Richard Evans
Jordan Lister
Jason A'Court
William Lord
Giles Hermitage
Tom Ball
Thomas Coney
Chris Buley
Gavin Rennie
Tony Page
Wayne Farrugia
Matthew Jobson
Alex Briscoe
Simon Harris
Andrew Smith
Rich Harding
Peter Veleski
Stuart Sellers
Ray Pemberton

Antony Constantinou

Mark Constantinou

Page 1 of 2

GenPos
13
45
61
68
7
16
23
374
17
47
60
313
70
77
169
237
75
145
165
212
41
81
215
260
87
118
195
228
33
185
199
226
107
161
180

48
104
249
281

59
159
250
265

95
206
225
248

31

78
361
387

32
238
290
306
177
189

~ www.Shoot4Goal.com

Category CatPos

SM 10
VM40 15
VM50 5
VM40 25

SM 7

SM 13

SM 18
VM40 145
VM40 3
VM40 17

SM 35
VM50 57
VM40 26
VM50 7
VM40 63
VM40 87

SM 41
VM50 17
VM40 62
VM40 78

SM 26

SM 45
VM50 36

SM 119

SM 48
VM40 46
VM40 73

SM 104

SM 24
VM40 69

SM 95
VM50 39
VM40 39
VM40 60

SM 90
VM40 81
VM40 18

SM 56

SM 116
VM40 105

SM 34
VM40 58
VM40 91
VM40 97

SM 52
VM50 33
VM40 83

SM 115

SM 23

SM 42

SM 153
VM40 150
VM40 7

SM 110

SM 128
VM50 55
VM50 24
VM50 27

“Shoot4Goal

) Spors Infltables & Race Services

SUSSEXSPORT

PHOTOGRAPHY.COM
Chip Time ChipPos  Points
02:43:39 13 187
02:51:53 46
02:54:27 =62
02:54:48 67
02:41:46 7 420
02:44:25 16
02:46:14 23
03:33:46 412
02:44:50 17 437
02:52:15 48
02:54:21 60
03:26:09 343
02:55:03 71 553
02:55:44 77
03:06:19 174
03:15:20 257
02:55:37 76 597
03:01:47 144
03:05:39 169
03:11:50 =222
02:50:09 42 597
02:56:19 81
03:12:18 227
03:18:41 279
02:57:01 88 628
02:58:55 =116
03:09:21 204
03:13:17 =236
02:48:39 33 643
03:08:07 193
03:09:34 206
03:13:29 240
02:58:30 109 670
03:05:09 163
03:07:41 190
03:13:27 239
02:50:01 41 682
02:58:09 105
03:17:12 269
03:22:09 =305
02:54:07 59 733
03:05:12 165
03:17:08 268
03:19:30 =285
02:57:27 96 774
03:10:31 217
03:13:35 241
03:16:54 267
02:47:55 32 857
02:56:00 79
03:32:01 400
03:37:55 435
02:47:51 31 866
03:15:29 258
03:23:04 316
03:24:43 334
03:07:23 188 930
03:08:41 200



16 Farnham Runners

17 Harpenden Arrows

18 Black Pear Joggers

19 1 Regt RLC

20 Leighton Fun Runners

03:12:45
03:30:09
03:08:49
03:21:01
03:23:08
03:26:21
03:12:21
03:14:06
03:19:48
03:32:58
02:47:02
03:04:06
03:45:27
04:31:18
02:46:54
03:42:08
03:50:34
04:11:43
03:22:49
03:40:04
03:51:38
04:08:25

David Johnson
Stephen Cooney
Andy McCall

Neil Ambrose
Simon Carson Jones
John Phillips
Edward Rhodes
Lyndon Hearn
Richard Moreton
Jeremy Weightman
Matthew Davis
Paul Evans
Steve Bott

Gary Burkes
Ricky Coster
Adam Foster
Shane Moody
Jake Smithson
Daniel Green
Paul Doyle

Nic Dimmock
Duncan Watson

216
348
188
272
287
312
213

266
360
26
153
423
580
24
406
456
544
283
394
460
538

SM
VM40
VM40
VM40
VM40
VM40
VM50
VM40
VM40
VM50
VM40

SM
VM60
VM50

SM

SM

SM

SM
VM40
VM50
VM40
VM40

100
137
70
102
110
122
35
84
98
67
5
79
8
132
19
163
180
208
107
79
180
207

03:12:37
03:29:41
03:08:19
03:20:30
03:22:55
03:25:58
03:12:00
03:13:46
03:19:27
03:32:34
02:46:55
03:03:40
03:44:29
04:30:33
02:46:40
03:41:49
03:50:17
04:11:29
03:22:07
03:39:21
03:50:56
04:07:18

228
381
=195
294
312
341
224
=244
283
403
26
=155
491
739
24
464
535
671
304
=445
544
655

* Paul Fernandez (Abingdon AC) was disqualified from the Open team event and Oxfordshire County Championships team event for not wearing his team vest.
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Abingdon Marathon
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Club
Victoria Park Harriers and Tower Hamlets AC

Great Western Runners

Egdon Heath Harriers

White Horse Harriers

Romsey Road Runners

Southville Running Club

Eynsham Road Runners

Reading Roadrunners

Cherwell Runners & Joggers

Kidlington Running Club

Bitton Road Runners

Northbrook Athletic Club

Witney Road Runners

Quantock Harriers

Headington RR

2019

Female Team Results

Venue: Tilsley Park, Abingdon, Oxfordshire

Bib
871
238
862

17
393

23
499
683
691

97

63
405
440
762
436

1070
1053
629
558
1102
1061
468
910
794
291
290

190
739
326
514
705
917
727
960
147

1138
638
397
115

863
861
1023
411
842

Date: Sunday, 20th October 2019

Time Name
03:06:43
03:06:45
03:13:50
03:10:46
03:23:28
03:24:52
03:10:18
03:32:03
03:39:26
03:31:13
03:35:07
03:36:09
03:03:16
03:40:15
03:59:52
03:06:06
03:53:00
03:55:14
03:03:57
03:44:37
04:13:42
03:12:28
03:40:42
04:33:05
03:15:19
03:58:34
04:10:37
03:43:21
03:43:46
04:23:27
03:44:22
03:45:04
04:17:42
03:42:44
03:59:45
04:16:58
03:56:02
03:56:03
04:11:09
03:48:21
04:02:28
04:13:30
03:49:05
04:16:28
04:22:11

Annaka Charters
Josephine Hall
Kelly Clark

Kelly Dicks

Sam Mumford
Clare Meraz
Alexandra Door
Hannah Martyn
Sophie Elford
Ruth Fisher
Rachel Whiting
Pippa Mack
Becky Tovey
Laura Kenyon
Alice Lane

Jane Faram

Clare Lee

Louise Neal-Hopes
Kate Allred
Alison Craggs
Jennie Lanksford
Erica Key

Sophie Hoskins
Holly Smith
Rachel Piper
Rose Ashton
Natalie Herbert
Andrea Finnigan
Lucy Tapper Howe
Sarah Duffy
Helen Seymour
Denise Gooch
Pauline Purnell
Gemma Ross
Sarah Duffy
Eleanor Townsend
Alex Townsend
Michele Hustler
Lindsey Smith
Victoria Casson
Leah Jones

Sue Knight
Athanasia Varney
Helen Roskell
Sandra Harding-Brown

Page 1 of 1

GenPos
6
7

15
10
25
28
9
37
52
35
44
47
3
54
107

85
89

65
128
12
55
161
19
101
121
59
60
146
64
68
141
58
105
139
92
93
122
75
114
127
77
137
145

Category CatPos

VW35
SW
VW35
SW
VW45
VW35
SW
SW
SW
VW35
VW35
VW35
VW35
SW
VW45
SW
SW
VW45
VW45
VW35
VW45
VW35
SW
SW
VW35
VW35
VW45
VW35
VW45
VW35
VW35
VW35
VW45
VW35
VW35
SW
SW
VW45
VW45
VW35
VW45
VW45
VW45
VW45
VW45

3

Ul OO N W

12
13
16
21
23

14
30

18
24

33
43

15
33

49
39
29
16
65
32
35
46
28
53
28
19
26
40
40
35
42
20
45
48

“Shoot4Goal

~ www.Shoot4Goal.com

SUSSEXSPORT

PHOTOGRAPHY.COM
Chip Time ChipPos  Points
03:06:34 175 28
03:06:35 176
03:13:40 243
03:10:40 218 63
03:23:02 =314
03:24:28 331
03:10:01 213 98
03:31:45 396
03:39:01 =441
03:30:46 388 126
03:34:24 418
03:35:14 424
03:03:02 153 164
03:39:21 =445
03:59:52 621
03:05:51 170 179
03:52:05 552
03:54:33 =568
03:03:40 =155 197
03:44:01 484
04:13:06 676
03:12:09 226 228
03:39:45 451
04:31:47 744
03:14:58 =255 241
03:57:45 =600
04:09:48 661
03:42:56 471 265
03:42:39 468
04:22:20 710
03:43:13 474 273
03:44:16 488
04:16:51 =694
03:42:14 465 302
03:59:16 615
04:16:07 692
03:55:15 575 307
03:55:16 =576
04:10:22 662
03:47:07 509 316
04:01:15 633
04:12:16 673
03:48:39 525 359
04:15:24 689
04:21:08 707



Pos
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38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58

Bib
956
624

87
580

72
471
677
404
384
974

1191
830

596

738

608
76
120
160
558

447
478
882
526
337
118
291
242
1166
137
698
656
993
188
699
297
518
218
259
298
946
89
350
588
246
97
750
495
369
543
63
136
405

896
163

Time
02:42:59
02:48:03
02:49:29
02:49:41
02:50:12
02:52:19
02:54:12
02:54:26
02:55:35
02:55:42
02:56:04
02:56:27
02:56:35
02:57:36
02:57:50
02:59:59
03:00:00
03:00:27
03:02:05
03:03:57
03:05:18
03:10:04
03:10:16
03:10:32
03:11:43
03:12:18
03:12:32
03:15:19
03:16:02
03:17:46
03:18:48
03:19:24
03:19:44
03:19:45
03:20:14
03:23:29
03:24:13
03:24:30
03:24:50
03:25:06
03:26:30
03:27:16
03:28:02
03:28:27
03:29:38
03:29:47
03:31:13
03:32:15
03:33:02
03:33:33
03:35:05
03:35:07
03:35:54
03:36:09
03:38:52
03:39:38
03:41:01
03:42:03

Name

Jonathan Tindall
Matthew Jobson
Paul Fernandez
John Robertson
Matthew Lock
Simon Myers
William Lord
Jack Goodwin
Marcus Hill
Jeffrey Trybus
Alex Briscoe
Thomas Grantham
Matthew Mills
Garry James
Mathew Browne
Peter Bedwell
Omar Loss

Paul Buckett
Nick Macey
Kate Allred

Giles Hermitage
Bruno Viola

Phil Gray

Ewan Macdonald
Gisela Payne
John-Paul Hamilton
Alan Reynolds
Rachel Piper
Matt Daniels
Tom Ball

Simon Prytherch
Stan Charles-Jones
Martin Fray
Thomas Coney
Thomas Binnie
Jon Burgess
Katy Young
Richard Livesey
Martin Koorts
Danny Batchelor
Andrew Lister
Matthew Cooke
Robert Sharp
Liam Hosier
Robert Dalgliesh
Phil Freeman
Ruth Fisher
Thomas Rand
Simon Harris
Yumika Araki
Mike Pollard
Rachel Whiting
James Teh
Pippa Mack
Andrew Smith
Alan Harrison
Eileen Naughton
Katrin Kroschinski

2019
Abingdon Marathon _

Oxfordshire County Championships

Individual Results

Venue: Tilsley Park, Abingdon, Oxfordshire

Date: Sunday, 20th October 2019

Club

White Horse Harriers
Abingdon AC

Ealing Southall & Middlesex AC

Witney Road Runners
Kidlington Running Club
Abingdon AC

Kidlington Running Club
Headington RR

Cherwell Runners & Joggers
White Horse Harriers
Witney Road Runners

Bicester Tri Club

Cherwell Runners & Joggers
Eynsham Road Runners
Abingdon AC

Oxford City AC
Eynsham Road Runners

Cherwell Runners & Joggers
Witney Road Runners
Cherwell Runners & Joggers

Abingdon AC

Cherwell Runners & Joggers
Witney Road Runners
Compton Harriers RC
Abingdon AC

Thames Valley Harriers
Alchester Running Club

Cherwell Runners & Joggers
Kidlington Running Club

Didcot Runners
Kidlington Running Club
Didcot Runners

White Horse Harriers

White Horse Harriers

Cherwell Runners & Joggers
White Horse Harriers
Abingdon AC

White Horse Harriers

White Horse Harriers
Woodstock Harriers AC
Didcot Runners
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Gender
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male

Female
Male
Male
Male
Male

Female
Male
Male

Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male

Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male

Female
Male
Male

Female
Male

Female
Male

Female
Male
Male

Female

Female

GenPos

9
31
37
39
41
47
59
60
74
75
78
81
83
94

379

389
56
57

Category

SM
SM
VM40
VM40
SM
VM40
SM
SM
VM40
SM
SM
SM
SM
SM
SM
SM
SM
VM50
VM50
VW45
VM40
SM
VM50
SM
VW35
VM40
VM50
VW35
SM
VM40
VM50
SM
VM50
VM40
SM
VM60
SW
VM40
VM50
VM50
VM50
VM40
VM50
SM
VM40
SM
VW35
SM
SM
VW45
VM50
VW35
VM50
VW35
VM40
VM50
VW35
VW35

SUSSEXSPORT

PHOTOGRAPHY.COM
CatPos  Chip Time  ChipPos
9 02:42:55 9
23 02:47:55 32
10 02:49:21 38
12 02:49:30 39
26 02:50:09 42
17 02:52:15 48
34 02:54:07 59
35 02:54:21 60
28 02:55:26 74
41 02:55:37 76
42 02:56:00 79
45 02:56:19 81
46 02:56:31 84
51 02:57:06 91
53 02:57:45 99
72 02:59:43 134
73 02:59:45 135
13 03:00:16 140
17 03:01:47 144
1 03:03:40 =155
58 03:05:12 165
94 03:09:55 210
30 03:09:39 207
96 03:10:19 215
4 03:11:10 219
78 03:11:50 =222
36 03:12:18 227
9 03:14:58 =255
111 03:15:39 260
91 03:17:08 268
45 03:18:28 276
119 03:18:41 279
46 03:19:28 284
97 03:19:30 =285
122 03:20:06 291
2 03:23:07 317
10 03:24:06 329
116 03:24:00 326
53 03:24:12 330
54 03:24:41 333
57 03:26:09 343
127 03:26:38 =350
60 03:27:19 356
137 03:28:16 =368
136 03:28:56 376
143 03:28:49 375
16 03:30:46 388
151 03:30:55 =389
153 03:32:01 400
11 03:32:55 =404
71 03:34:00 415
21 03:34:24 418
73 03:35:15 425
23 03:35:14 424
150 03:37:55 435
78 03:39:02 443
26 03:40:11 453
27 03:41:35 462



Pos
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95

Bib
739
1202
1102
531
442
851
1023
309
74
995
638
25
397
453
587
908
71
290
176
473
1129
655
426
1206
1085
837
418
115
1061
606
842
514
1197
1101
200
59
49

Time
03:43:21
03:43:26
03:44:37
03:45:33
03:46:27
03:48:34
03:49:05
03:49:12
03:50:19
03:51:48
03:56:02
03:56:02
03:56:03
03:57:02
03:57:32
03:57:56
03:58:25
03:58:34
03:59:01
04:00:41
04:00:55
04:01:23
04:01:57
04:03:14
04:03:39
04:03:39
04:08:38
04:11:09
04:13:42
04:21:51
04:22:11
04:23:27
04:23:50
04:27:16
04:33:06
04:40:12
04:54:20

Name

Andrea Finnigan
Andrew MacDonald
Alison Craggs
James Smith
David Morgan
Sophie Heritage
Athanasia Varney
Fraser Howard
Anwen Greenaway
Luigi Pangione
Alex Townsend
Andy Church
Michele Hustler
Sam Vaughan
Sarah Rogers
Steven Wade
Susie Morgan
Rose Ashton
Adam Hingley
Clare Hazell

Lee Needle

Lucy Gettins

Nik Roberts
Stuart Belcher
James Hackney
Jamie Jones
Laura Mathers
Lindsey Smith
Jennie Lanksford
lan Homer
Sandra Harding-Brown
Sarah Duffy
Rhiannon Jones
David Cook

Tom Dawson
Clarissa Worth
Ellie Dommett

Club

Kidlington Running Club
Cherwell Runners & Joggers
Eynsham Road Runners
Abingdon AC

Abingdon AC

Headington RR
Witney Road Runners
Hook Norton Harriers

Witney Road Runners
Witney Road Runners
Witney Road Runners

Didcot Runners

Abingdon AC

Hook Norton Harriers
Cherwell Runners & Joggers

White Horse Harriers
Kidlington Running Club
Compton Harriers RC
Kidlington Running Club

Witney Road Runners
Witney Road Runners

Witney Road Runners
Eynsham Road Runners
Headington RR
Headington RR
Kidlington Running Club

Kidlington Running Club
Alchester Running Club

Gender
Female
Male
Female
Male
Male
Female
Female
Male
Female
Male
Female
Male
Female
Male
Female
Male
Female
Female
Male
Female
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Female
Female
Male
Female
Female
Female
Male
Male
Female
Female

GenPos
59
411
65
424
428
76
77
449
78
461
92
482
93
490
97
493
99
101
505
108
515
112
520
523
525
526
119
122
128
562
145
146
147
573
584
167
177

Category
VW35
VM40
VW35
VM40
VM40

SW
VW45
VM40
VW35
VM40

SW
VM50
VW45

SM
VW35
VM50
VW35
VW35
VM50
VW45

SM
VW55
VM40
VM40

SM
VM40

SW
VW45
VW45
VM50
VW45
VW35

SW
VM40

SM
VW35
VW35

CatPos
29
158
33
162
165
16
20
175
41
181
19
97
26
189
47
101
48
49
105
31
197

201
203
198
205
24
40
43
124
48
65
29
213
218
71
75

Chip Time
03:42:56
03:42:47
03:44:01
03:44:48
03:45:30
03:47:31
03:48:39
03:48:57
03:49:42
03:51:21
03:55:15
03:55:16
03:55:16
03:54:47
03:56:45
03:57:13
03:57:24
03:57:45
03:57:48
03:59:35
04:00:29
04:00:45
04:01:29
04:02:15
04:02:52
04:02:52
04:07:28
04:10:22
04:13:06
04:20:48
04:21:08
04:22:20
04:22:58
04:26:07
04:32:04
04:39:08
04:53:04

ChipPos
471
469
484
495
499
511
525

Note: Owing to abnormal online Championship entries subsequently uncovered the Oxfordshire County Marathon Championship results have been confirmed as far as is possible.

The prizewinners have been confirmed by Will Atkinson, Oxfordshire Road Race Secretary.
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Male

Pos
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Bib
956
624

87
580

72
471
677
404
384
974

1191
830

596

738

608
76
120
160
385
447
478
882
337
118
242
1166
137
698
656
993
188
699
518
218
259
298
946
89

588
246
750
495
543
136
368
896
1202
531
442

995
25
453
908
176
1129

Time
02:42:59
02:48:03
02:49:29
02:49:41
02:50:12
02:52:19
02:54:12
02:54:26
02:55:35
02:55:42
02:56:04
02:56:27
02:56:35
02:57:36
02:57:50
02:59:59
03:00:00
03:00:27
03:02:05
03:05:18
03:10:04
03:10:16
03:10:32
03:12:18
03:12:32
03:16:02
03:17:46
03:18:48
03:19:24
03:19:44
03:19:45
03:20:14
03:23:29
03:24:30
03:24:50
03:25:06
03:26:30
03:27:16
03:28:02
03:28:27
03:29:38
03:29:47
03:32:15
03:33:02
03:35:05
03:35:54
03:38:52
03:39:38
03:43:26
03:45:33
03:46:27
03:49:12
03:51:48
03:56:02
03:57:02
03:57:56
03:59:01
04:00:55

Name

Jonathan Tindall
Matthew Jobson
Paul Fernandez
John Robertson
Matthew Lock
Simon Myers
William Lord
Jack Goodwin
Marcus Hill
Jeffrey Trybus
Alex Briscoe
Thomas Grantham
Matthew Mills
Garry James
Mathew Browne
Peter Bedwell
Omar Loss

Paul Buckett
Nick Macey
Giles Hermitage
Bruno Viola

Phil Gray

Ewan Macdonald
John-Paul Hamilton
Alan Reynolds
Matt Daniels
Tom Ball

Simon Prytherch
Stan Charles-Jones
Martin Fray
Thomas Coney
Thomas Binnie
Jon Burgess
Richard Livesey
Martin Koorts
Danny Batchelor
Andrew Lister
Matthew Cooke
Robert Sharp
Liam Hosier
Robert Dalgliesh
Phil Freeman
Thomas Rand
Simon Harris
Mike Pollard
James Teh
Andrew Smith
Alan Harrison
Andrew MacDonald
James Smith
David Morgan
Fraser Howard
Luigi Pangione
Andy Church
Sam Vaughan
Steven Wade
Adam Hingley
Lee Needle

2019
Abingdon Marathon _

Oxfordshire County Championships

Gender Results

Venue: Tilsley Park, Abingdon, Oxfordshire

Date: Sunday, 20th October 2019

Club

White Horse Harriers
Abingdon AC

Ealing Southall & Middlesex AC

Witney Road Runners
Kidlington Running Club
Abingdon AC

Kidlington Running Club
Headington RR

Cherwell Runners & Joggers
White Horse Harriers
Witney Road Runners

Bicester Tri Club

Cherwell Runners & Joggers
Abingdon AC

Oxford City AC

Eynsham Road Runners
Cherwell Runners & Joggers
Witney Road Runners

Abingdon AC

Cherwell Runners & Joggers
Witney Road Runners
Compton Harriers RC
Abingdon AC

Thames Valley Harriers
Alchester Running Club

Cherwell Runners & Joggers
Kidlington Running Club

Didcot Runners
Kidlington Running Club
Didcot Runners

White Horse Harriers
Cherwell Runners & Joggers
Abingdon AC

White Horse Harriers
Woodstock Harriers AC
Cherwell Runners & Joggers
Abingdon AC

Abingdon AC

Witney Road Runners

Witney Road Runners

Abingdon AC

Kidlington Running Club
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Gender

Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male

GenPos

9
31
37
39
41
47
59
60
74
75
78
81
83
94

493

515

Category

SM
SM
VM40
VM40
SM
VM40
SM
SM
VM40
SM
SM
SM
SM
SM
SM
SM
SM
VM50
VM50
VM40
SM
VM50
SM
VM40
VM50
SM
VM40
VM50
SM
VM50
VM40
SM
VM60
VM40
VM50
VM50
VM50
VM40
VM50
SM
VM40
SM
SM
SM
VM50
VM50
VM40
VM50
VM40
VM40
VM40
VM40
VM40
VM50
SM
VM50
VM50
SM

SUSSEXSPORT

PHOTOGRAPHY.COM
CatPos  Chip Time  ChipPos
9 02:42:55 9
23 02:47:55 32
10 02:49:21 38
12 02:49:30 39
26 02:50:09 42
17 02:52:15 48
34 02:54:07 59
35 02:54:21 60
28 02:55:26 74
41 02:55:37 76
42 02:56:00 79
45 02:56:19 81
46 02:56:31 84
51 02:57:06 91
53 02:57:45 99
72 02:59:43 134
73 02:59:45 135
13 03:00:16 140
17 03:01:47 144
58 03:05:12 165
94 03:09:55 210
30 03:09:39 207
96 03:10:19 215
78 03:11:50 =222
36 03:12:18 227
111 03:15:39 260
91 03:17:08 268
45 03:18:28 276
119 03:18:41 279
46 03:19:28 284
97 03:19:30 =285
122 03:20:06 291
2 03:23:07 317
116 03:24:00 326
53 03:24:12 330
54 03:24:41 333
57 03:26:09 343
127 03:26:38 =350
60 03:27:19 356
137 03:28:16 =368
136 03:28:56 376
143 03:28:49 375
151 03:30:55 =389
153 03:32:01 400
71 03:34:00 415
73 03:35:15 425
150 03:37:55 435
78 03:39:02 443
158 03:42:47 469
162 03:44:48 495
165 03:45:30 499
175 03:48:57 530
181 03:51:21 547
97 03:55:16 =576
189 03:54:47 572
101 03:57:13 593
105 03:57:48 603
197 04:00:29 627



Pos Bib
59 426
60 1206
61 1085
62 837
63 606
64 1101
65 200

Female

Pos Bib

1 558
2 526
3 291
4 297
5 97

6 369
7 63

8 405
9 163
10 564
11 739
12 1102
13 851
14 1023
15 74

16 638
17 397
18 587
19 71
20 290
21 473
22 655
23 418
24 115
25 1061
26 842
27 514
28 1197
29 59
30 49

Time
04:01:57
04:03:14
04:03:39
04:03:39
04:21:51
04:27:16
04:33:06

Time
03:03:57
03:11:43
03:15:19
03:24:13
03:31:13
03:33:33
03:35:07
03:36:09
03:41:01
03:42:03
03:43:21
03:44:37
03:48:34
03:49:05
03:50:19
03:56:02
03:56:03
03:57:32
03:58:25
03:58:34
04:00:41
04:01:23
04:08:38
04:11:09
04:13:42
04:22:11
04:23:27
04:23:50
04:40:12
04:54:20

Name

Nik Roberts
Stuart Belcher
James Hackney
Jamie Jones
lan Homer
David Cook
Tom Dawson

Name

Kate Allred

Gisela Payne
Rachel Piper
Katy Young

Ruth Fisher
Yumika Araki
Rachel Whiting
Pippa Mack

Eileen Naughton
Katrin Kroschinski
Andrea Finnigan
Alison Craggs
Sophie Heritage
Athanasia Varney
Anwen Greenaway
Alex Townsend
Michele Hustler
Sarah Rogers
Susie Morgan
Rose Ashton
Clare Hazell

Lucy Gettins
Laura Mathers
Lindsey Smith
Jennie Lanksford
Sandra Harding-Brown
Sarah Duffy
Rhiannon Jones
Clarissa Worth
Ellie Dommett

Club
Kidlington Running Club

Witney Road Runners
Witney Road Runners
Headington RR

Club
Eynsham Road Runners

Cherwell Runners & Joggers

White Horse Harriers

White Horse Harriers
White Horse Harriers
Didcot Runners

Kidlington Running Club
Eynsham Road Runners

Headington RR

Hook Norton Harriers
Witney Road Runners
Witney Road Runners
Didcot Runners

Hook Norton Harriers
Cherwell Runners & Joggers
White Horse Harriers
Compton Harriers RC

Witney Road Runners
Eynsham Road Runners
Headington RR
Kidlington Running Club

Kidlington Running Club
Alchester Running Club

Gender
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male

Gender
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female

GenPos
520
523
525
526
562
573
584

GenPos
4
1M
19
26
35
43
44
47
56
57
59
65
76
77
78
92
93
97
99
101
108
112
119
122
128
145
146
147
167
177

Category
VM40
VM40

SM
VM40
VM50
VM40

SM

Category
VW45
VW35
VW35

SW
VW35
VW45
VW35
VW35
VW35
VW35
VW35
VW35

SW
VW45
VW35

SW
VW45
VW35
VW35
VW35
VW45
VW55

SW
VW45
VW45
VW45
VW35

SW
VW35
VW35

CatPos
201
203
198
205
124
213
218

CatPos
1
4
9

10
16
11
21
23
26
27
29
33
16
20
41
19
26
47
48
49
31
3
24
40
43
48
65
29
71
75

Chip Time
04:01:29
04:02:15
04:02:52
04:02:52
04:20:48
04:26:07
04:32:04

Chip Time
03:03:40
03:11:10
03:14:58
03:24:06
03:30:46
03:32:55
03:34:24
03:35:14
03:40:11
03:41:35
03:42:56
03:44:01
03:47:31
03:48:39
03:49:42
03:55:15
03:55:16
03:56:45
03:57:24
03:57:45
03:59:35
04:00:45
04:07:28
04:10:22
04:13:06
04:21:08
04:22:20
04:22:58
04:39:08
04:53:04

ChipPos
635
636

=640

=640
706
728
745

ChipPos
=155
219
=255
329
388
=404
418
424
453
462
471
484
511

Note: Owing to abnormal online Championship entries subsequently uncovered the Oxfordshire County Marathon Championship results have been confirmed as far as is possible.

The prizewinners have been confirmed by Will Atkinson, Oxfordshire Road Race Secretary.
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Male Champion

Pos
1

Male

Pos
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Male

Pos

0 N A WN =

©

10
1
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21

Male

Pos

Bib Time
956 02:42:59
Senior

Bib Time
956 02:42:59
624 02:48:03
72 02:50:12
677 02:54:12
404 02:54:26
974 02:55:42
1191 02:56:04
830 02:56:27
596 02:56:35
738 02:57:36
381 02:57:50
608 02:59:59
76 03:00:00
447 03:10:04
882 03:10:32
242 03:16:02
698 03:19:24
188 03:20:14
350 03:28:27
246 03:29:47
750 03:32:15
495 03:33:02
453 03:57:02
1129 04:00:55
1085 04:03:39
200 04:33:06
40+

Bib Time
87 02:49:29
580 02:49:41
471 02:52:19
384 02:55:35
385 03:05:18
337 03:12:18
1166 03:17:46
993 03:19:45
518 03:24:30
946 03:27:16
588 03:29:38
368 03:38:52
1202  03:43:26
531 03:45:33
442 03:46:27
309 03:49:12
995 03:51:48
426 04:01:57
1206  04:03:14
837 04:03:39
1101 04:27:16
50+

Bib Time

Name
Jonathan Tindall

Name

Jonathan Tindall
Matthew Jobson
Matthew Lock
William Lord
Jack Goodwin
Jeffrey Trybus
Alex Briscoe
Thomas Grantham
Matthew Mills
Garry James
Mathew Browne
Peter Bedwell
Omar Loss
Bruno Viola
Ewan Macdonald
Matt Daniels
Stan Charles-Jones
Thomas Binnie
Liam Hosier

Phil Freeman
Thomas Rand
Simon Harris
Sam Vaughan
Lee Needle
James Hackney
Tom Dawson

Name

Paul Fernandez
John Robertson
Simon Myers
Marcus Hill

Giles Hermitage
John-Paul Hamilton
Tom Ball
Thomas Coney
Richard Livesey
Matthew Cooke
Robert Dalgliesh
Andrew Smith
Andrew MacDonald
James Smith
David Morgan
Fraser Howard
Luigi Pangione
Nik Roberts
Stuart Belcher
Jamie Jones
David Cook

Name

2019

Oxfordshire County Championships
Category Results

Venue: Tilsley Park, Abingdon, Oxfordshire

Date: Sunday, 20th October 2019

Club

Club

White Horse Harriers
Witney Road Runners
Abingdon AC

Kidlington Running Club
Cherwell Runners & Joggers
White Horse Harriers
Witney Road Runners

Bicester Tri Club

Eynsham Road Runners

Witney Road Runners
Thames Valley Harriers
Kidlington Running Club

White Horse Harriers

Kidlington Running Club
Witney Road Runners

Club

Abingdon AC

Ealing Southall & Middlesex AC
Kidlington Running Club
Headington RR

Abingdon AC

Cherwell Runners & Joggers
Abingdon AC

Abingdon AC

Didcot Runners

White Horse Harriers
Cherwell Runners & Joggers
Abingdon AC

Abingdon AC

Witney Road Runners

Kidlington Running Club

Witney Road Runners

Club
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Overall
9

Overall
9
31
41
59
60
75
78
81
83
95

640
745

Overall
37
39
47
74
163
223
269
285
327
350
375
436
470
495
501
526
542
633
637
641
729

Overall

Abingdon Marathon _

GenPos
9

GenPos
9
31
41
59
60
75
78
81
83
94

584

GenPos
37
39
47
74
159
212
250
265

321
342
387
411
424
428
449
461
520
523
526
573

GenPos

Category
SM

Category
SM
SM
SM
SM
SM
SM
SM
SM
SM
SM
SM
SM
SM
SM
SM
SM
SM
SM
SM
SM
SM
SM
SM
SM
SM
SM

Category
VM40
VM40
VM40
VM40
VM40
VM40
VM40
VM40
VM40
VM40
VM40
VM40
VM40
VM40
VM40
VM40
VM40
VM40
VM40
VM40
VM40

Category

. ‘Shoot4Goal

Vo g
~ www.Shoot4Goal.com

SUSSEXSPORT

PHOTOGRAPHY.COM
CatPos  Chip Time  ChipPos
9 02:42:55 9
CatPos Chip Time  ChipPos
9 02:42:55 9
23 02:47:55 32
26 02:50:09 42
34 02:54:07 59
35 02:54:21 60
41 02:55:37 76
42 02:56:00 79
45 02:56:19 81
46 02:56:31 84
51 02:57:06 91
53 02:57:45 99
72 02:59:43 134
73 02:59:45 135
94 03:09:55 210
96 03:10:19 215
111 03:15:39 260
119 03:18:41 279
122 03:20:06 291
137 03:28:16 =368
143 03:28:49 375
151 03:30:55 =389
153 03:32:01 400
189 03:54:47 572
197 04:00:29 627
198 04:02:52 =640
218 04:32:04 745
CatPos  Chip Time  ChipPos
10 02:49:21 38
12 02:49:30 39
17 02:52:15 48
28 02:55:26 74
58 03:05:12 165
78 03:11:50 =222
91 03:17:08 268
97 03:19:30 =285
116 03:24:00 326
127 03:26:38 =350
136 03:28:56 376
150 03:37:55 435
158 03:42:47 469
162 03:44:48 495
165 03:45:30 499
175 03:48:57 530
181 03:51:21 547
201 04:01:29 635
203 04:02:15 636
205 04:02:52 =640
213 04:26:07 728
CatPos  Chip Time  ChipPos



120 03:00:27
160 03:02:05
478 03:10:16
118 03:12:32
03:18:48
656 03:19:44
218 03:24:50
259 03:25:06

o N U A WN =
w
N

9 298 03:26:30
10 89 03:28:02
11 543 03:35:05
12 136 03:35:54
13 896 03:39:38
14 25 03:56:02
15 908 03:57:56
16 176 03:59:01
17 606 04:21:51
Male 60+
Pos Bib Time
1 699 03:23:29
Male 70+
Pos Bib Time

No qualifying athletes.

Paul Buckett
Nick Macey

Phil Gray

Alan Reynolds
Simon Prytherch
Martin Fray
Martin Koorts
Danny Batchelor
Andrew Lister
Robert Sharp
Mike Pollard
James Teh

Alan Harrison
Andy Church
Steven Wade
Adam Hingley
lan Homer

Name
Jon Burgess

Name

Female Champion

Pos Bib Time
1 558 03:03:57

Female Senior
Pos Bib Time

1 297 03:24:13
2 851 03:48:34
3 638 03:56:02
4 418 04:08:38
5 1197 04:23:50
Female 35+
Pos Bib Time
1 526 03:11:43
2 291 03:15:19
3 97 03:31:13
4 63 03:35:07
5 405 03:36:09
6 163 03:41:01
7 564 03:42:03
8 739 03:43:21
9 1102 03:44:37
10 74 03:50:19
11 587 03:57:32
12 71 03:58:25
13 290 03:58:34
14 514 04:23:27
15 59 04:40:12
16 49 04:54:20
Female 45+
Pos Bib Time
1 558 03:03:57
2 369 03:33:33
3 1023 03:49:05
4 397 03:56:03
5 473 04:00:41
6 115 04:11:09
7 1061 04:13:42
8 842 04:22:11
Female 55+
Pos Bib Time
1 655 04:01:23
Female 65+

Name
Kate Allred

Name

Katy Young
Sophie Heritage
Alex Townsend
Laura Mathers
Rhiannon Jones

Name

Gisela Payne
Rachel Piper

Ruth Fisher
Rachel Whiting
Pippa Mack

Eileen Naughton
Katrin Kroschinski
Andrea Finnigan
Alison Craggs
Anwen Greenaway
Sarah Rogers
Susie Morgan
Rose Ashton
Sarah Duffy
Clarissa Worth
Ellie Dommett

Name

Kate Allred

Yumika Araki
Athanasia Varney
Michele Hustler

Clare Hazell

Lindsey Smith

Jennie Lanksford
Sandra Harding-Brown

Name
Lucy Gettins

Cherwell Runners & Joggers
Oxford City AC

Witney Road Runners
Cherwell Runners & Joggers
Compton Harriers RC

Cherwell Runners & Joggers
Kidlington Running Club
Didcot Runners

Cherwell Runners & Joggers
Abingdon AC

Woodstock Harriers AC
Witney Road Runners
Abingdon AC

Headington RR

Club
Alchester Running Club

Club

Club
Eynsham Road Runners

Club

Witney Road Runners

Club

Cherwell Runners & Joggers
White Horse Harriers

White Horse Harriers

White Horse Harriers
Didcot Runners

Kidlington Running Club
Eynsham Road Runners
Hook Norton Harriers
Didcot Runners

Hook Norton Harriers
Cherwell Runners & Joggers
Kidlington Running Club
Kidlington Running Club
Alchester Running Club

Club
Eynsham Road Runners

Headington RR

Witney Road Runners
White Horse Harriers
Witney Road Runners
Eynsham Road Runners
Headington RR

Club
Compton Harriers RC
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Overall
316

Overall

Overall
156

Overall
322
515
572
657
712

Overall
219
254
388
417
427
455
462
469
483
532
588
596
599
710
755
779

Overall
156
406
522
575
621
662
675
707

Overall
630

GenPos
291

GenPos

GenPos
4

GenPos
26
76
92

119
147

GenPos
11
19
35
44
47
56
57
59
65
78
97
99
101
146
167
177

GenPos
4
43
77
93
108
122
128
145

GenPos
12

VM50
VM50
VM50
VM50
VM50
VM50
VM50
VM50
VM50
VM50
VM50
VM50
VM50
VM50
VM50
VM50
VM50

Category
VM60

Category

Category
VW45

Category
SW
SW
SW
SW
SW

Category
VW35
VW35
VW35
VW35
VW35
VW35
VW35
VW35
VW35
VW35
VW35
VW35
VW35
VW35
VW35
VW35

Category
VW45
VW45
VW45
VW45
VW45
VW45
VW45
VW45

Category
VW55

13
17
30
36
45
46
53
54
57
60
71
73
78
97
101
105
124

CatPos
2

CatPos

CatPos
1

CatPos
10
16
19
24
29

CatPos
4
9

16
21
23
26
27
29
33
41
47
48
49
65
71
75

CatPos
1
11
20
26
31
40
43
48

CatPos
3

03:00:16
03:01:47
03:09:39
03:12:18
03:18:28
03:19:28
03:24:12
03:24:41
03:26:09
03:27:19
03:34:00
03:35:15
03:39:02
03:55:16
03:57:13
03:57:48
04:20:48

Chip Time
03:23:07

Chip Time

Chip Time
03:03:40

Chip Time
03:24:06
03:47:31
03:55:15
04:07:28
04:22:58

Chip Time
03:11:10
03:14:58
03:30:46
03:34:24
03:35:14
03:40:11
03:41:35
03:42:56
03:44:01
03:49:42
03:56:45
03:57:24
03:57:45
04:22:20
04:39:08
04:53:04

Chip Time
03:03:40
03:32:55
03:48:39
03:55:16
03:59:35
04:10:22
04:13:06
04:21:08

Chip Time
04:00:45

ChipPos
317

ChipPos

ChipPos
=155

ChipPos
329
511
575
656
712

ChipPos
219
=255
388
418
424
453
462
471
484
533
590
596
=600
710
755
779

ChipPos
=155
=404

525
=576
620

ChipPos
=629



Pos Bib Time Name Club Overall GenPos Category CatPos Chip Time  ChipPos
No qualifying athletes.

Note: Owing to abnormal online Championship entries subsequently uncovered the Oxfordshire County Marathon Championship results have been confirmed as far as is possible.
The prizewinners have been confirmed by Will Atkinson, Oxfordshire Road Race Secretary.
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Note:

Club
Kidlington Running Club

Witney Road Runners

Cherwell Runners & Joggers

Abingdon AC *

White Horse Harriers

2019
Abingdon Marathon _
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~ www.Shoot4Goal.com

Oxfordshire County Championships

Male Team Results . SUSSEXSPORT
Venue: Tilsley Park, Abingdon, Oxfordshire PHOTOGRAPHY.COM

Date: Sunday, 20th October 2019

Bib Time Name GenPos Category CatPos Chip Time ChipPos  Points
471 02:52:19  Simon Myers 47 VM40 17 02:52:15 48 748
404 02:54:26  Jack Goodwin 60 SM 35 02:54:21 60

298 03:26:30 Andrew Lister 313 VM50 57 03:26:09 343

350 03:28:27 Liam Hosier 328 SM 137 03:28:16 =368

72 02:50:12 Matthew Lock 41 SM 26 02:50:09 42 597
830 02:56:27 Thomas Grantham 81 SM 45 02:56:19 81

118 03:12:32  Alan Reynolds 215 VM50 36 03:12:18 227

698 03:19:24  Stan Charles-Jones 260 SM 119 03:18:41 279

974 02:55:42  Jeffrey Trybus 75 SM 41 02:55:37 76 689
160 03:02:05 Nick Macey 145 VM50 17 03:01:47 144

337 03:12:18 John-Paul Hamilton 212 VM40 78 03:11:50 =222

137 03:18:48 Simon Prytherch 257 VM50 45 03:18:28 276

677 02:54:12  William Lord 59 SM 34 02:54:07 59 733
385 03:05:18 Giles Hermitage 159 VM40 58 03:05:12 165
1166 03:17:46  Tom Ball 250 VM40 91 03:17:08 268

993 03:19:45 Thomas Coney 265 VM40 97 03:19:30 =285

624 02:48:03 Matthew Jobson 31 SM 23 02:47:55 32 857
1191 02:56:04 Alex Briscoe 78 SM 42 02:56:00 79

495 03:33:02 Simon Harris 361 SM 153 03:32:01 400

368 03:38:52  Andrew Smith 387 VM40 150 03:37:55 435

Paul Fernandez (Abingdon AC) was disqualified from the Open team event and Oxfordshire County Championships team event for not wearing his team vest.

Owing to abnormal online Championship entries subsequently uncovered the Oxfordshire County Marathon Championship results have been confirmed as far as is possible.
The prizewinners have been confirmed by Will Atkinson, Oxfordshire Road Race Secretary.
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2019
Abingdon Marathon _

: .Shoot4Goayl’
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Oxfordshire County Championships Moo Gosken
F_emale Team Results . E S EE SR
Venue: Tilsley Park, Abingdon, Oxfordshire PHOTOGRAPHY.COM
Date: Sunday, 20th October 2019
TPos Club Bib Time Name GenPos Category CatPos Chip Time ChipPos  Points
1 White Horse Harriers 97 03:31:13  Ruth Fisher 35 VW35 16 03:30:46 388 126
63 03:35:07 Rachel Whiting 44 VW35 21 03:34:24 418
405 03:36:09 Pippa Mack 47 VW35 23 03:35:14 424
2 Eynsham Road Runners 558 03:03:57 Kate Allred 4 VW45 1 03:03:40 =155 197
1102 03:44:37 Alison Craggs 65 VW35 33 03:44:01 484
1061 04:13:42  Jennie Lanksford 128 VW45 43 04:13:06 676
3 Witney Road Runners 638 03:56:02 Alex Townsend 92 Sw 19 03:55:15 575 307
397 03:56:03 Michele Hustler 93 VW45 26 03:55:16 =576
115 04:11:09 Lindsey Smith 122 VW45 40 04:10:22 662
4 Kidlington Running Club 739 03:43:21 Andrea Finnigan 59 VW35 29 03:42:56 471 372
514 04:23:27 Sarah Duffy 146 VW35 65 04:22:20 710
59 04:40:12 Clarissa Worth 167 VW35 71 04:39:08 755

Note: Owing to abnormal online Championship entries subsequently uncovered the Oxfordshire County Marathon Championship results have been confirmed as far as is possible.
The prizewinners have been confirmed by Will Atkinson, Oxfordshire Road Race Secretary.
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Pos

0 N A WN =

A WM = OO

Bib
1170
1175
1180
1171
1185
1050
1186
1172
1168
1176
1179
1139
1173
1178

Time
02:39:45
02:46:54
02:51:38
02:52:10
02:52:37
02:57:27
02:58:23
03:27:14
03:39:24
03:42:08
03:50:34
03:58:17
04:06:36
04:11:43

Name

Gareth Crossley
Ricky Coster
Andrew Cotterill
Robbie Hicks
Freddie Strachan
John Baslington
Phil Devine
Adam Coffey
Alan Gray

Adam Foster
Shane Moody
Matthew Eyre
Steve McCann
Jake Smithson

2019
Abingdon Marathon _

Army Championships

Individual Results

Venue: Tilsley Park, Abingdon, Oxfordshire

Date: Sunday, 20th October 2019

Club

Army HQ/Rifles
1 Regt RLC
Army HQ
Army HQ

1 Yorks

7 Para RHA

7 Regt RLC
Army HQ

JHSS

1 Regt RLC

1 Regt RLC

Int Corps

35 Engr Regt (EOD&S)
1 Regt RLC
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Gender
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male

GenPos
3
24
44
46
51
92
105
319

406
456
496
533
544

Category
SM
SM
SM

VM40
SM
SM
SM
SM
SM
SM
SM
SM
SM
SM
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CatPos  Chip Time  ChipPos
3 02:39:43 3
19 02:46:40 24
27 02:51:12 44
16 02:52:02 47
30 02:52:25 =51
50 02:57:25 95
57 02:58:11 106
134 03:26:24 345
158 03:38:26 438
163 03:41:49 464
180 03:50:17 535
191 03:57:54 604
203 04:05:50 650
208 04:11:29 671



2019

Abingdon Marathon

Male
Pos Bib
1 1170
2 1175
3 1180
4 1171
5 1185
6 1050
7 1186
8 1172
9 1168
10 1176
11 1179
12 1139
13 1173
14 1178
Female
Pos Bib

Time
02:39:45
02:46:54
02:51:38
02:52:10
02:52:37
02:57:27
02:58:23
03:27:14
03:39:24
03:42:08
03:50:34
03:58:17
04:06:36
04:11:43

Time

No qualifying athletes.

Name

Gareth Crossley
Ricky Coster
Andrew Cotterill
Robbie Hicks
Freddie Strachan
John Baslington
Phil Devine
Adam Coffey
Alan Gray

Adam Foster
Shane Moody
Matthew Eyre
Steve McCann
Jake Smithson

Name

Army Championships

Gender Results

Venue: Tilsley Park, Abingdon, Oxfordshire

Date: Sunday, 20th October 2019

Club

Army HQ/Rifles
1 Regt RLC
Army HQ
Army HQ

1 Yorks

7 Para RHA

7 Regt RLC
Army HQ

JHSS

1 Regt RLC

1 Regt RLC

Int Corps

35 Engr Regt (EOD&S)
1 Regt RLC

Club
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Gender
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male

Gender

GenPos
3
24
44
46
51
92
105
319

406
456
496
533
544

GenPos

Category
SM
SM
SM

VM40
SM
SM
SM
SM
SM
SM
SM
SM
SM
SM

Category
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CatPos  Chip Time  ChipPos
3 02:39:43 3
19 02:46:40 24
27 02:51:12 44
16 02:52:02 47
30 02:52:25 =51
50 02:57:25 95
57 02:58:11 106
134 03:26:24 345
158 03:38:26 438
163 03:41:49 464
180 03:50:17 535
191 03:57:54 604
203 04:05:50 650
208 04:11:29 671
CatPos  Chip Time  ChipPos



2019

Abingdon Marathon

Male
Pos Bib Time
1 1170 02:39:45
2 1175 02:46:54
3 1180 02:51:38
4 1185 02:52:37
5 1050 02:57:27
6 1186  02:58:23
7 1172 03:27:14
8 1168  03:39:24
9 1176  03:42:08
10 1179  03:50:34
11 1139 03:58:17
12 1173  04:06:36
13 1178 04:11:43
Male 40+
Pos Bib Time
1T 1171 02:52:10
Male 50+
Pos Bib Time
No qualifying athletes.
Male 60+
Pos Bib Time
No qualifying athletes.
Male 70+
Pos Bib Time

No qualifying athletes.

Female
Pos Bib Time
No qualifying athletes.

Female 35+
Pos Bib Time
No qualifying athletes.

Female 45+
Pos Bib Time
No qualifying athletes.

Female 55+
Pos Bib Time
No qualifying athletes.

Female 65+
Pos Bib Time
No qualifying athletes.

Name

Gareth Crossley
Ricky Coster
Andrew Cotterill
Freddie Strachan
John Baslington
Phil Devine
Adam Coffey
Alan Gray

Adam Foster
Shane Moody
Matthew Eyre
Steve McCann
Jake Smithson

Name

Robbie Hicks

Name

Name

Name

Name

Name

Name

Name

Name

Army Championships

Category Results

Venue: Tilsley Park, Abingdon, Oxfordshire

Date: Sunday, 20th October 2019

Club

Army HQ/Rifles

1 Regt RLC
Army HQ

1 Yorks

7 Para RHA
7 Regt RLC
Army HQ
JHSS

1 Regt RLC
1 Regt RLC
Int Corps

35 Engr Regt (EOD&S)

1 Regt RLC

Club

Army HQ

Club

Club

Club

Club

Club

Club

Club

Club
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Overall
3
24
44
51
93
106
348
439
463

594
651
670

Overall

46

Overall

Overall

Overall

Overall

Overall

Overall

Overall

Overall

GenPos
3
24
44
51
92
105
319
388
406
456
496
533

GenPos

46

GenPos

GenPos

GenPos

GenPos

GenPos

GenPos

GenPos

GenPos

Category
SM
SM
SM
SM
SM
SM
SM
SM
SM
SM
SM
SM
SM

Category

VM40

Category

Category

Category

Category

Category

Category

Category

Category
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CatPos  Chip Time  ChipPos
3 02:39:43 3
19 02:46:40 24
27 02:51:12 44
30 02:52:25 =51
50 02:57:25 95
57 02:58:11 106
134 03:26:24 345
158 03:38:26 438
163 03:41:49 464
180 03:50:17 535
191 03:57:54 604
203 04:05:50 650
208 04:11:29 671
CatPos  Chip Time  ChipPos
16 02:52:02 47
CatPos  Chip Time  ChipPos
CatPos  Chip Time  ChipPos
CatPos  Chip Time  ChipPos
CatPos  Chip Time  ChipPos
CatPos  Chip Time  ChipPos
CatPos  Chip Time  ChipPos
CatPos  Chip Time  ChipPos
CatPos  Chip Time  ChipPos
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